
CREATIVE

 FALL2019
PAPER BACKS

Including Amicus Ink and Black Rabbit Paperbacks



Beautifully designed picture books and series nonfiction for kindergarten  

through high school. Creative Paperbacks pairs literary text with arresting  

images to inspire learning across a broad range of subjects. 

CREAT IVE  PAPERBACKS

AMICUS  INK  PAPERBACKS

Friendly, accessible series nonfiction for Pre-K to grade 3. Amicus Ink Paperbacks 

incorporates both vivid photography and appealing illustrations to represent a 

diverse world of people and ideas from a child’s-eye perspective. 

Explore Creative Paperbacks beginning on page 3

B LACK  RABB I T  PAPERBACKS

Explore Amicus Ink Paperbacks beginning on page 39

Explore Black Rabbit Paperbacks beginning on page 61

Entertaining series nonfiction for reluctant readers. Black Rabbit Paperbacks 

pairs high-interest topics with bold graphic design and a playful tone to engage 

readers from grades 4–6. 

 

BOOKS

ODYSSEYS



   www.thecreativecompany.us  CREATIVE PAPERBACKS   3 

4 P I CTU RE  BOO KS

5–14 NEW T I T L ES

5  Creatures of the Night

6  Seedlings: Transportation

7  Spotlight on Nature

8 Ancient Times

9 Landmarks of America

10–11 X-Books

12 NFL Today

13 Turning Points

14–15  Odysseys in Peace

16–38 CL ASS I C  SER I ES

CREAT I V E  PAPE RBACKS  CONTENTS

  www.thecreativecompany.us  CREATIVE PAPERBACKS   3



 4   CREATIVE PAPERBACKS  www.thecreativecompany.us  4   CREATIVE PAPERBACKS  www.thecreativecompany.us4   CREATIVE PAPERBACKS  www.thecreativecompany.us

P IC TURE  BOOKS

Sailing the Unknown: Around  

the World with Captain Cook  
Author: Michael J. Rosen

Illustrator: Maria Cristina Pritelli

Price: $12.00

Interest level: Age 9 and up

Page count: 40

Trim size: 11½" × 8⅝" 

978-0-89812-976-2

Freedom Like Sunlight
Author: J. Patrick Lewis 

Illustrator: John Thompson 

Price: $9.99  

Interest level: Age 10 and up 

Page count: 40 

Trim size: 9" × 11"  

978-0-89812-973-1

A Night on the Range
Author: Aaron Frisch 

Illustrator: Chris Sheban 

Price: $7.99 

Interest level: Age 4 and up 

Page count: 32  

Trim size: 10¾" × 9½" 

978-0-89812-829-1

Cinderella
Author: Charles Perrault

Illustrator: Roberto Innocenti 

Price: $7.99 

Interest level: Age 8 and up  

Page count: 32 

Trim size: 7¾" × 11"  

978-0-89812-828-4

Erika’s Story
Author: Ruth Vander Zee 

Illustrator: Roberto Innocenti 

Price: $10.99 

Interest level: Age 8 and up 

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 10" × 9½"   

978-0-89812-891-8

Self-Portrait with Seven Fingers:  

The Life of Marc Chagall in Verse
Authors: J. Patrick Lewis, Jane Yolen 

Price: $12.00 

Interest level: Age 11 and up  

Page count: 40 

Trim size: 8" × 11¼"  

978-0-89812-974-8

Rose Blanche
Author: Christophe Gallaz

Illustrator: Roberto Innocenti 

Price: $10.99 

Interest level: Age 7 and up  

Page count: 32 

Trim size: 8¼" × 11"

978-0-89812-385-2

The Velveteen Rabbit
Author: Margery Williams Bianco 

Illustrator: Monique Felix 

Price: $8.99 

Interest level: Age 8 and up 

Page count: 40 

Trim size: 7¾" × 11⅜"  

978-0-89812-831-4

And the Soldiers Sang
Author: J. Patrick Lewis

Illustrator: Gary Kelley

Price: $9.99

Interest level: Age 9 and up

Page count: 32

Trim size: 9" × 12" 

978-0-89812-975-5



   www.thecreativecompany.us  CREATIVE PAPERBACKS   5   www.thecreativecompany.us  CREATIVE PAPERBACKS   5

New Titles: CREATURES  OF  THE  N IGHT

Creatures of the Night

As we peer into nocturnal forests and skies, from nighttime awakening to 

sunlight retreat, atmospheric text and images knit together stories of survival, 

noting the adaptations that enable each creature to carve out its own niche in its 

particular habitat. A detailed diagram points out such characteristics in-depth, 

allowing visual learners to match facts with real images.

Price 

Individual titles: $8.99 

Specifications 

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¼" × 10" 

Color photographs  

© 2020 

Interest level:  

Age 6 and up

Aye-ayes 
978-1-62832-679-6

Barn Owls 
978-1-62832-680-2

Flying Foxes 
978-1-62832-681-9

Luna Moths 
978-1-62832-682-6

Slow Lorises 
978-1-62832-683-3

Tasmanian Devils 
978-1-62832-684-0



 6   CREATIVE PAPERBACKS  www.thecreativecompany.us

New Titles: S E ED L INGS:  T RANSPORTAT ION

Seedlings: Transportation

New volumes in our popular Seedlings series 

will take readers on a thrilling ride as they 

learn about these marvelous machines. 

Written in a friendly voice, filled with 

dynamic photos, and featuring text crafted 

for the youngest of readers, these titles touch 

upon the parts and roles of unique vehicles. 

Each title closes with a labeled-image guide 

for further review. 

Price 

Individual titles: $8.99 

Specifications 

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¾" × 8¾" 

Color photographs  

© 2014–2020 

Interest level:  

Age 4 and up

New Titles:  
On the Go
Bicycles 
978-1-62832-731-1 

Jet Skis  
978-1-62832-732-8

Scooters 
978-1-62832-734-2

Skateboards  
978-1-62832-735-9 

Snowmobiles  
978-1-62832-736-6

Classic Seedlings: 
Transportation Titles 
Ambulances 
978-1-62832-183-8

Armored Vehicles  
978-1-62832-244-6

Balers 
978-1-62832-523-2

Battleships  
978-1-62832-245-3

Big Rigs 
978-1-62832-385-6 

Bulldozers 
978-0-89812-883-3

Bullet Trains 
978-1-62832-119-7

Cranes 
978-0-89812-884-0

Cultivators  
978-1-62832-524-9

Diggers 
978-0-89812-885-7

Dump Trucks 
978-0-89812-886-4

Fighter Jets 
978-1-62832-248-4

Fire Trucks 
978-1-62832-186-9

Garbage Trucks  
978-1-62832-386-3 

Harvesters  
978-1-62832-525-6

Helicopters 
978-1-62832-187-6

Indy Cars 
978-1-62832-120-3

Jets 
978-1-62832-121-0

Monster Trucks  
978-1-62832-387-0

Motorcycles 
978-1-62832-122-7 

Pickup Trucks  
978-1-62832-388-7 

Plows  
978-1-62832-526-3

Police Cars 
978-1-62832-657-4

Rescue Boats 
978-1-62832-188-3

School Buses  
978-1-62832-658-1

Seeders 
978-1-62832-527-0

Snowplows 
978-1-62832-659-8

Speedboats 
978-1-62832-123-4

Stock Cars 
978-1-62832-124-1

Tanker Trucks  
978-1-62832-389-4 

Tanks 
978-1-62832-250-7

Taxis  
978-1-62832-660-4

Tow Trucks  
978-1-62832-390-0

Tractors  
978-1-62832-528-7



   www.thecreativecompany.us  CREATIVE PAPERBACKS   7

Spotlight on Nature

This engaging series takes the reader on an in-depth exploration of 

these fascinating animals and the environment in which they live. With 

a deep dive into the animals’ lives and habitats, readers will discover 

the secrets of their worlds. A unique narrative feature interspersed 

throughout the informational text presents a fictional account of an 

animal family. These engrossing vignettes will attract fans of classic 

nature shows and help to expand reader understanding. Each title also 

underscores the importance of conservation, listing locations where 

people can view the animal both in captivity and the wild.

Price 

Individual titles: $9.99 

Specifications 

Page count: 32 

Trim size: 8¼" × 10¾" 

Color photographs 

© 2020 

Interest level:  

Age 9 and up

Dolphin  
978-1-62832-743-4

Eagle  
978-1-62832-744-1 

Elephant  
978-1-62832-745-8 

Panda  
978-1-62832-746-5 

Penguin  
978-1-62832-747-2

Sea Turtle  
978-1-62832-748-9

Tiger  
978-1-62832-749-6

Zebra  
978-1-62832-750-2

New Titles: SPOT L IGHT  ON NATURE



 8   CREATIVE PAPERBACKS  www.thecreativecompany.us

New Titles: ANC I ENT  T IMES

Ancient Times

If you were a child in the ancient world, what 

would your life be like? Would you learn 

hieroglyphics? Would you work on a farm or 

go to school? Step back in time to explore five 

of the most influential societies in history from 

a young person’s point of view. Key aspects 

of daily life, basic governmental structure, 

and beliefs are explored. Each title includes 

a spotlight on a well-known architectural 

accomplishment that still exists today.

Price 

Individual titles: $9.99 

Specifications 

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¼" × 10" 

Color photographs 

© 2020 

Interest level:  

Age 6 and up

 

Aztec Empire  
978-1-62832-674-1

China  
978-1-62832-675-8 

Egypt  
978-1-62832-676-5 

Greece  
978-1-62832-677-2 

Rome  
978-1-62832-678-9



   www.thecreativecompany.us  CREATIVE PAPERBACKS   9

New Titles: L ANDMARKS  OF  AMER ICA

Landmarks of America

Readers in search of adventure will be captivated by these engaging introductory travel guides 

about popular national treasures. Combining history and science to study the making  

of the structure, each volume includes an activity that supports an applied engineering or 

construction concept.

Price 

Individual titles: $8.99 

Specifications 

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¼" × 10" 

Color photographs 

© 2020

Interest level:  

Age 6 and up

The Alamo  
978-1-62832-685-7

Empire State Building  
978-1-62832-686-4

The Gateway Arch  
978-1-62832-687-1

Golden Gate Bridge  
978-1-62832-688-8

Hoover Dam  
978-1-62832-689-5

Mount Rushmore  
978-1-62832-690-1

Space Needle  
978-1-62832-691-8

Washington Monument 
978-1-62832-692-5



 10   CREATIVE PAPERBACKS  www.thecreativecompany.us

New Titles: X - BOOKS

X-Books

This dynamic series is for kids who love facts—especially in bite-sized 

portions and about fascinating, true subjects. Plentiful images and 

graphical representations stimulate visual perception, drawing readers 

into the informational texts. A signature Top 5 countdown feature 

that serves as an example of sequential order and also narrates a brief 

story within the main topic frames each title.

This season we’re pleased to add two new exciting sets to this series. In 

X-Books: Marine Mammals, these titles take a captivating look at the 

world’s most extreme marine mammals. X-Books: Mythical Creatures 

feature the most fascinating mythical creatures of all time. Count 

down these incredible creatures, and launch a lifetime of reading 

without limits!

Price 

Individual titles: $9.99 

Specifications 

Page count: 32 

Trim size: 7" × 9¼" 

Color photographs  

© 2018–2020 

Interest level:  

Age 9 and up

New Titles:  
Marine Mammals
Blue Whales  
978-1-62832-751-9

Elephant Seals  
978-1-62832-752-6

Polar Bears  
978-1-62832-753-3

Sea Lions  
978-1-62832-754-0

Sea Otters  
978-1-62832-755-7

Walruses  
978-1-62832-756-4

New Titles: 
Mythical Creatures
Bigfoot  
978-1-62832-757-1

Dragons  
978-1-62832-758-8

Loch Ness Monster  
978-1-62832-759-5

Mermaids  
978-1-62832-760-1

Unicorns  
978-1-62832-761-8

Vampires  
978-1-62832-762-5

Walruses eat shellfish. 

live on the ocean floor. 

find food. Most dives 



   www.thecreativecompany.us  CREATIVE PAPERBACKS   11

New Titles: X - BOOKS

Classic Titles: 
Fighters
Barbarians  
978-1-62832-414-3

Conquistadors  
978-1-62832-415-0

Gladiators  
978-1-62832-416-7

Pirates  
978-1-62832-417-4

Samurai 
978-1-62832-418-1

Vikings 
978-1-62832-419-8

Classic Titles: 
Insects
Ants  
978-1-62832-614-7 

Beetles  
978-1-62832-615-4

Cicadas

978-1-62832-616-1

Crickets  
978-1-62832-617-8

Dragonflies 
978-1-62832-618-5

Moths 
978-1-62832-619-2

Stick Insects 
978-1-62832-620-8

Wasps 
978-1-62832-621-5

Classic Titles: 
Predators 
Alligators  
978-1-62832-420-4

Killer Whales   
978-1-62832-421-1

Lions  
978-1-62832-422-8

Piranhas 
978-1-62832-423-5

Sharks  
978-1-62832-424-2

Snakes 
978-1-62832-425-9

Classic Titles: 
Reptiles 
Chameleons  
978-1-62832-667-3

Crocodiles  
978-1-62832-668-0

Geckos  
978-1-62832-669-7

Iguanas  
978-1-62832-670-3

Monitor Lizards  
978-1-62832-671-0

Sea Turtles  
978-1-62832-672-7

Classic Titles: 
Weather 
Clouds  
978-1-62832-426-6

Forecasting 
978-1-62832-427-3

Hurricanes 
978-1-62832-428-0

Snow 
978-1-62832-429-7

Thunderstorms  
978-1-62832-430-3 

Tornadoes 
978-1-62832-431-0

Walruses eat shellfish. 

live on the ocean floor. 

find food. Most dives 



 12   CREATIVE PAPERBACKS  www.thecreativecompany.us

New Titles: NF L  TODAY

NFL Today

Pro football is the number-one spectator sport in America, and these titles deliver all the action-

packed thrills sports fans crave. This best-selling series has been fully revised and updated to 

encapsulate the origins, stars, and unforgettable moments for each team, emphasizing the total 

arc of each franchise’s history. Particular attention is paid to pivotal moments, stories of scandal 

and triumph, and people of renown—on and off the field—within the organization. Action and 

archival photos, plus stats-driven infographics, make for an irresistible visual introduction.

Price 

Individual titles: 

$12.00 

Specifications 

Page count: 48 

Trim size: 8¾" × 10¼" 

Color and historical 

photographs; © 2020

Interest level:  

Age 9 and up

Arizona Cardinals 
978-1-62832-693-2

Atlanta Falcons 
978-1-62832-694-9

Baltimore Ravens 
978-1-62832-695-6

Buffalo Bills 
978-1-62832-696-3

Carolina Panthers 
978-1-62832-697-0

Chicago Bears 
978-1-62832-698-7

Cincinnati Bengals 
978-1-62832-699-4

Cleveland Browns 
978-1-62832-700-7

Dallas Cowboys 
978-1-62832-701-4

Denver Broncos 
978-1-62832-702-1

Detroit Lions 
978-1-62832-703-8

Green Bay Packers 
978-1-62832-704-5

Houston Texans 
978-1-62832-705-2

Indianapolis Colts 
978-1-62832-706-9

Jacksonville Jaguars 
978-1-62832-707-6

Kansas City Chiefs 
978-1-62832-708-3

Los Angeles Chargers 
978-1-62832-709-0

Los Angeles Rams 
978-1-62832-710-6

Miami Dolphins 
978-1-62832-711-3

Minnesota Vikings 
978-1-62832-712-0

New England Patriots 
978-1-62832-713-7

New Orleans Saints 
978-1-62832-714-4

New York Giants 
978-1-62832-715-1

New York Jets 
978-1-62832-716-8

Philadelphia Eagles 
978-1-62832-718-2

Pittsburgh Steelers 
978-1-62832-719-9

The Raiders  
978-1-62832-717-5

San Francisco 49ers 
978-1-62832-720-5

Seattle Seahawks 
978-1-62832-721-2

Tampa Bay Buccaneers 
978-1-62832-722-9

Tennessee Titans 
978-1-62832-723-6

Washington Redskins 
978-1-62832-724-3



   www.thecreativecompany.us  CREATIVE PAPERBACKS   13

New Titles: TURN ING PO INTS

Turning Points

There are certain moments in history that are so significant that they 

become Turning Points—moments that cause the events that follow to 

be measured by a different standard. From natural disasters caused by 

extreme climate changes to the rise of social media, from the War in 

Iraq to the current global refugee crisis, such times are often fraught 

with conflict and tension. This series puts each event in its historical 

context and follows the trajectory of its immediate aftermath and 

continuing global effects today.

Price 

Individual titles: $14.00 

Specifications 

Page count: 48 

Trim size: 8¾" × 10¼" 

Color and historical 

photographs 

© 2017, 2020 

Interest level: 

Age 10 and up

New Titles
The Extreme Climate

978-1-62832-742-7

The Human Genome 
978-1-62832-737-3

The Hunt for Osama bin 
Laden 
978-1-62832-738-0

The Refugee Crisis 
978-1-62832-741-0

The Rise of Social Media 
978-1-62832-739-7

The War in Iraq 
978-1-62832-740-3

Classic Titles
The 9/11 Attacks 
978-1-62832-346-7

The Arab Spring 
978-1-62832-341-2

The Assassination of 
John F. Kennedy 
978-1-62832-342-9

The Assassination of 
Martin Luther King Jr. 
978-1-62832-343-6

The End of the Cold War 
978-1-62832-344-3

The Great Recession 
978-1-62832-345-0



 14   CREATIVE PAPERBACKS  www.thecreativecompany.us  14   CREATIVE PAPERBACKS  www.thecreativecompany.us

New Titles: ODYSSEYS



   www.thecreativecompany.us  CREATIVE PAPERBACKS   15

New Titles: ODYSSEYS

New Titles: 
Odysseys in Peace 
Dalai Lama 
978-0-89812-725-0

Gautama Buddha 
978-1-62832-726-7

Mahatma Gandhi 
978-0-89812-727-4

Martin Luther King Jr. 
978-1-62832-728-1

Mother Teresa 
978-0-89812-729-8

Nelson Mandela 
978-1-62832-730-4

Classic Titles: 
Odysseys in Art
The Baroque Period  
978-1-62832-131-9

Cubism  
978-1-62832-132-6

Gothic Art  
978-1-62832-133-3

Late Modernism 
978-1-62832-135-7

Realism 
978-1-62832-136-4

The Renaissance  
978-1-62832-137-1

Romanticism  

978-1-62832-138-8

Classic Titles: 
Odysseys in Artistry
Ernest Hemingway  
978-1-62832-313-9

Frank Lloyd Wright  
978-1-62832-314-6

Michelangelo  
978-1-62832-315-3

Pablo Picasso  
978-1-62832-316-0

Vincent van Gogh  
978-1-62832-317-7

Wolfgang Amadeus 
Mozart 
978-1-62832-318-4

Classic Titles: 
Odysseys in Crime 
Scene Science
At the Scene  
978-1-62832-468-6 

Digital Forensics  
978-1-62832-469-3 

Identification  
978-1-62832-470-9

Lab Analysis   
978-1-62832-471-6

Medical Examination   
978-1-62832-472-3

Mind of a Criminal 
978-1-62832-473-0

Classic Titles: 
Odysseys in  
Extreme Sports
BMX 
978-1-62832-287-3 

MMA  
978-1-62832-288-0 

Mountain Biking 
978-1-62832-289-7 

Skateboarding  
978-1-62832-290-3 

Skydiving 
978-1-62832-291-0 

Snowboarding 
978-1-62832-292-7

Classic Titles: 
Odysseys in 
Government
Communism  
978-1-62832-319-1

Democracy  
978-1-62832-320-7

Dictatorship 
978-1-62832-321-4

Monarchy  
978-1-62832-322-1

Classic Titles: 
Odysseys in History
The 9/11 Terror Attacks 
978-1-62832-130-2

The Bombing of  
Hiroshima & Nagasaki  
978-1-62832-126-5

The French Revolution 
978-1-62832-127-2

The Holocaust 
978-1-62832-128-9

Man Walks on the Moon  

978-1-62832-129-6 

Classic Titles: 
Odysseys in Nature
An Arctic Tundra  
Food Chain 
978-1-62832-139-5

A Desert Food Chain 
978-1-62832-140-1

A Mountain Food Chain 
978-1-62832-141-8

An Ocean Food Chain 
978-1-62832-142-5

A Prairie Food Chain 
978-1-62832-143-2 

A Rainforest Food 
Chain 
978-1-62832-144-9

Classic Titles: 
Odysseys in Prose
Dialogue and  
Characterization 
978-1-62832-323-8

Imagery and Description 
978-1-62832-324-5

Narration and Point  
of View 
978-1-62832-325-2

Wording and Tone 
978-1-62832-326-9

Odysseys

In a world strained by conflict, we look to the past for models of 

peace. These new volumes in our popular Odysseys series invite 

advanced readers along on a journey to experience the lives of 

important peace-seekers like never before. Each title features a 

sophisticated design peppered with arresting historical and full-color 

photographs that illustrate key moments in each figure’s life as well as 

the experiences that shaped their legacy. Side panels, colored callouts, 

and first-person quotations assist in making the text accessible to a 

wide range of learners.

Price 

Individual titles: $14.99 

Specifications 

Page count: 80 

Trim size: 6⅜" × 9" 

Color and historical 

photographs  

© 2016–2020 

Interest level:  

Age 13 and up



 16   CREATIVE PAPERBACKS  www.thecreativecompany.us

Classic Series: S E ED L INGS :  AN IMA LS

Seedlings: Community Life

Hello, construction workers and 

veterinarians. Hello, … fun! The popular 

Seedlings series offers irresistible introductions 

to six community helpers. Written in a 

friendly voice, filled with dynamic photos, 

and featuring text crafted for the youngest 

of readers, these books spotlight the ways in 

which certain professions help other members 

of our communities. 

Classic Series: S E ED L INGS : SC I ENCE

Construction Workers 
978-1-62832-486-0 

Dentists  
978-1-62832-487-7 

Farmers 
978-1-62832-488-4 

Nurses  
978-1-62832-489-1 

Teachers 
978-1-62832-490-7 

Veterinarians 
978-1-62832-491-4

Classic Series: S E ED L INGS : COMMUNI TY  L I F E

Price

Individual titles: $8.99

Specifications

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¾" × 8¾"

Color photographs  

© 2018

Interest level:  

Age 4 and up 

Clownfish 
978-1-62832-397-9 

Coral Reefs  
978-1-62832-398-6

Deserts 
978-1-62832-337-5

Earth 
978-1-62832-529-4

Grasslands  
978-1-62832-349-8

Jupiter  
978-1-62832-530-0

Mars 
978-1-62832-531-7 

Mercury  
978-1-62832-532-4 

Mountains 
978-1-62832-338-2

Neptune 
978-1-62832-533-1 

Oceans 
978-1-62832-339-9

Octopuses 
978-1-62832-399-3

Rainforests  
978-1-62832-340-5 

Saturn 
978-1-62832-534-8

Sea Turtles 
978-1-62832-400-6

Seals 
978-1-62832-401-3

Stingrays 
978-1-62832-402-0 

Uranus  
978-1-62832-535-5

Venus 
978-1-62832-536-2

Wetlands 
978-1-62832-351-1

Price

Individual titles: $8.99

Specifications

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¾" × 8¾"

Color photographs  

© 2017–2018

Interest level:  

Age 4 and up 

Seedlings: Science

Hello, planets and biomes. Hello, ocean life. 

Hello, … fun! The popular Seedlings series 

offers irresistible introductions to planets, 

biomes, and ocean-dwelling creatures. With 

text crafted for the youngest of readers, these 

books highlight the defining features of various 

places and life forms. Each book closes with a 

labeled-image guide. 



   www.thecreativecompany.us  CREATIVE PAPERBACKS   17

Price 

Individual titles: $8.99 

Specifications 

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¾" × 8¾" 

Color photographs  

© 2013–2019 

Interest level:  

Age 4 and up 

Ants 
978-1-62832-184-5

Beagles  
978-1-62832-246-0

Beavers   
978-1-62832-480-8

Bees 
978-1-62832-038-1

Bison 
978-1-62832-348-1

Brown Bears 
978-1-62832-481-5

Bulldogs  
978-1-62832-247-7 

Butterflies 
978-1-62832-039-8

Camels 
978-1-62832-113-5

Cheetahs 
978-1-62832-040-4

Chickens 
978-1-62832-391-7

Chipmunks 
978-1-62832-596-6

Cows 
978-1-62832-392-4  

Crickets 
978-1-62832-185-2

Dolphins 
978-0-89812-781-2

Ducks  
978-1-62832-597-3

Eagles 
978-1-62832-041-1

Elephants 
978-0-89812-782-9

Flamingos  
978-1-62832-482-2 

Frogs 
978-1-62832-042-8 

Geckos  
978-1-62832-483-9

Giraffes 
978-0-89812-783-6

Goats  
978-1-62832-393-1

Gorillas 
978-1-62832-043-5 

Horses 
978-1-62832-394-8

Hummingbirds 
978-1-62832-333-7

Jaguars 
978-1-62832-334-4

Kangaroos 
978-1-62832-335-1

Killer Whales  
978-1-62832-484-6 

Koalas 
978-1-62832-044-2 

Ladybugs 
978-1-62832-045-9 

Lions 
978-0-89812-784-3

Mice 
978-1-62832-599-7

Moles  
978-1-62832-600-0

Monkeys 
978-0-89812-785-0 

Pandas 
978-1-62832-114-2 

Penguins 
978-0-89812-786-7

Pigs 
978-1-62832-395-5 

Polar Bears 
978-1-62832-115-9

Rabbits 
978-1-62832-601-7 

Retrievers  
978-1-62832-249-1 

Rhinoceroses 
978-1-62832-350-4

Robins 
978-1-62832-602-4

Sea Lions 
978-1-62832-116-6 

Sharks 
978-0-89812-887-1 

Sheep 
978-1-62832-396-2

Snakes 
978-0-89812-888-8 

Spiders 
978-1-62832-189-0

Squirrels  
978-1-62832-603-1

Terriers  
978-1-62832-251-4 

Tigers 
978-0-89812-889-5

Toads 
978-1-62832-598-0 

Tortoises 
978-1-62832-336-8

Whales  
978-1-62832-117-3

Wild Horses 
978-1-62832-485-3 

Wolves 
978-0-89812-890-1 

Worms 
978-1-62832-190-6

Zebras 
978-1-62832-118-0

Classic Series: S E ED L INGS :  AN IMA LS

Seedlings: Animals

Hello, wild animals and dogs. Hello, farm animals and insects. Hello, 

… fun! The popular Seedlings series offers irresistible introductions 

to many different animals. Written in a friendly voice, filled with 

dynamic photos, and featuring text crafted for the youngest of readers, 

these books touch upon the physical characteristics and habitats of 

a variety of animals. Each title closes with a labeled-image guide for 

further review. 



 18   CREATIVE PAPERBACKS  www.thecreativecompany.us

Classic Series: AMAZ ING RESCUE  VEH IC L ES

Amazing Rescue Vehicles

From the vanlike appearance of ambulances to the spinning rotor 

blades of helicopters, vehicles of all forms have long been used in 

emergency situations. Appealing to future paramedics, pilots, captains, 

drivers, and crews, this series explores the continued use of four 

Amazing Rescue Vehicles. Detailed photos and STEM-appropriate 

text examine the featured vehicle’s parts, functions, variations, and 

worksites. Each book also includes a labeled pictorial diagram.

Classic Series: AMAZ ING MACH INES

Price 

Individual titles: $8.99 

Specifications 

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¾" × 11" 

Color photographs  

© 2019 

Interest level:  

Age 6 and up

Ambulances 
978-1-62832-629-1

Fire Trucks 
978-1-62832-630-7

Helicopters 
978-1-62832-631-4

Rescue Boats  
978-1-62832-632-1

Amazing Machines

From the heavy blades of bulldozers to the hauling bodies of dump 

trucks, heavy machinery and equipment have long been used in 

construction and demolition alike. Appealing to future builders, 

mechanics, and engineers, this series explores the continued use of 

six Amazing Machines. Detailed photos and STEM-appropriate text 

examine the featured machine’s parts, functions, variations, and 

worksites. Each book also includes a labeled pictorial diagram of  

the machine.

Price

Individual titles: $8.99

Specifications

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¾" × 11"

Color photographs 

© 2018  

Interest level:  

Age 6 and up

Backhoes  
978-1-62832-501-0 

Bulldozers  
978-1-62832-502-7

Concrete Mixers  
978-1-62832-503-4

Cranes  
978-1-62832-504-1

Dump Trucks 
978-1-62832-506-5

Excavators 
978-1-62832-505-8

“This large-format volume attractively utilizes white space, footnoted 

vocabulary definitions, and crisp, full-page photos that will support 

independent reading and hold the attention of pre-readers invested in 

construction glamour shots.”  – Booklist review for Cranes



   www.thecreativecompany.us  CREATIVE PAPERBACKS   19

Classic Series: AMAZ ING AN IMA LS

Amazing Animals 

This popular and expansive series continues traveling the planet to study 

fascinating mammals, birds, reptiles, fish, and invertebrates. Beautiful 

photos are paired with STEM-appropriate text to examine the featured 

creature’s appearance, habitat, behaviors, and life cycle. Each book also 

presents a folk story that people have used to help explain the animal’s 

appearance or behavior.

“... a visually arresting package featuring animals in all their  

fierce, beautiful, and awe-inspiring glory.” – Booklist

Alligators  
978-0-89812-689-1

Antelopes  
978-1-62832-214-9

Armadillos   
978-1-62832-493-8 

Bats  
978-0-89812-690-7

Beavers  
978-1-62832-086-2

Bighorn Sheep   
978-1-62832-359-7 

Bison   
978-0-89812-787-4

Brown Bears  
978-1-62832-087-9

Chameleons  
978-1-62832-215-6

Cheetahs  
978-0-89812-561-0

Chimpanzees   
978-1-62832-216-3

Cougars  
978-0-89812-926-7

Crabs  
978-1-62832-360-3 

Crocodiles  
978-0-89812-749-2

Dolphins  
978-0-89812-562-7

Eagles  
978-0-89812-691-4

Elephants  
978-0-89812-563-4

Elk  
978-1-62832-623-9

Falcons   
978-1-62832-361-0

Flamingos   
978-1-62832-088-6

Foxes  
978-1-62832-494-5 

Frogs  
978-1-62832-217-0

Geckos  
978-1-62832-089-3

Giraffes  
978-0-89812-741-6

Gorillas  
978-0-89812-692-1

Hawks  
978-1-62832-090-9

Hippopotamuses  
978-1-62832-218-7

Hummingbirds  
978-0-89812-927-4

Iguanas  
978-1-62832-362-7

Jaguars  
978-0-89812-788-1

Jellyfish  
978-1-62832-363-4 

Killer Whales  
978-0-89812-694-5

Koalas  
978-0-89812-746-1

Komodo Dragons  
978-0-89812-789-8

Lemurs  
978-1-62832-624-6

Leopards  
978-0-89812-695-2

Lions  
978-0-89812-747-8

Llamas 
978-1-62832-625-3

Manatees   
978-1-62832-495-2

Meerkats  
978-1-62832-364-1 

Monkeys  
978-0-89812-742-3

Moose  
978-0-89812-696-9

Octopuses  
978-1-62832-219-4

Ostriches  
978-1-62832-496-9

Owls  
978-0-89812-790-4

Pandas  
978-0-89812-791-1

Parrots  
978-0-89812-825-3

Peacocks  
978-1-62832-497-6

Pelicans  
978-1-62832-626-0

Penguins  
978-0-89812-743-0

Polar Bears  
978-0-89812-752-2

Prairie Dogs 
978-1-62832-627-7

Raccoons  
978-1-62832-365-8 

Rays  
978-1-62832-498-3 

Rhinoceroses  
978-0-89812-792-8

Sea Lions  
978-0-89812-928-1

Sea Turtles  
978-1-62832-091-6

Seahorses 
978-1-62832-628-4

Sharks  
978-0-89812-744-7

Skunks  
978-1-62832-220-0

Sloths  
978-1-62832-499-0 

Snakes  
978-0-89812-751-5

Snow Leopards  
978-1-62832-500-3 
Storks  
978-1-62832-366-5 

Swans  
978-0-89812-748-5

Tigers  
978-0-89812-745-4

Tortoises  
978-0-89812-929-8

Vultures  
978-1-62832-092-3

Walruses  
978-1-62832-221-7

Whales  
978-0-89812-930-4

Wild Horses  
978-1-62832-093-0

Wolves  
978-0-89812-564-1

Woodpeckers  
978-0-89812-931-1

Zebras  
978-0-89812-932-8

Price

Individual titles: $9.99

Specifications 

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 9" × 11¼"  

Color photographs  

© 2009–2019  

Interest level:  

Age 6 and up



 20   CREATIVE PAPERBACKS  www.thecreativecompany.us

Dinosaur Days

Journeying back through time, Dinosaur Days 

acquaints readers with eight creatures of the 

Mesozoic era. A timeline and comparative 

graphic provide additional context.

Price

Individual titles: $8.99

Specifications

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¼" × 10"

Color and historical 

photographs and  

illustrations 

© 2019  

Interest level:  

Age 6 and up

Apatosaurus  
978-1-62832-633-8

Brachiosaurus  
978-1-62832-634-5

Iguanodon  
978-1-62832-635-2

Spinosaurus 
978-1-62832-636-9

Stegosaurus  
978-1-62832-637-6

Triceratops  
978-1-62832-638-3

Tyrannosaurus rex  
978-1-62832-639-0 

Velociraptor 
978-1-62832-640-6

Classic Series: DOWN IN  THE  OCEAN

Classic Series: D INOSAUR  DAYS

Classic Series: ICE  AGE  MEGA  BEASTS

Price 

Individual titles: 

$12.00 

Specifications 

Page count: 48 

Trim size: 7½" × 10½" 

Color photographs 

and illustrations 

© 2019 

Interest level:  

Age 10 and up 

Coral Reef Communities 
978-1-62832-550-8

Deep-Sea Mysteries 
978-1-62832-551-5

Frozen Realms 
978-1-62832-552-2

Seafloor Scavengers 
978-1-62832-553-9

Spineless Sea 
Creatures 
978-1-62832-554-6

Tide Pool Treasures  
978-1-62832-555-3

Down in the Ocean

Down in the Ocean explains how life in each 

region thrives today as it proactively answers 

readers’ questions with support from up-to-

date research and interviews with experts who 

have studied the featured zone in-depth. 

Ice Age Mega Beasts

This series surveys diets, habitats, and 

strengths of six Ice Age Mega Beasts, as well as 

how each species ultimately succumbed to the 

changing environment.

Price

Individual titles: $8.99

Specifications

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8" × 8"

Color photographs  

© 2017

Interest level:  

Age 6 and up

Dire Wolves 
978-1-62832-373-3

Giant Short-faced Bears 
978-1-62832-374-0

Mammoths  
978-1-62832-375-7 

Monster Birds  
978-1-62832-376-4 

Saber-toothed Cats  
978-1-62832-377-1 

Stag-moose   
978-1-62832-378-8



   www.thecreativecompany.us  CREATIVE PAPERBACKS   21

Classic Series: FOOD FOR  L I F E

Arctic Tundra  
978-1-62832-105-0

Deserts  
978-1-62832-100-5

Mountains  
978-1-62832-101-2

Oceans  
978-1-62832-102-9

Prairies 
978-1-62832-104-3

Rainforests 
978-1-62832-103-6

Food for Life

Food for Life explores six different natural 

environments, presenting a food chain 

common to each. Each book explains how the 

death of one creature benefits another, making 

possible the circle of life.

Price 

Individual titles: $9.99

Specifications 

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¾" × 10¼" 

Color photographs  

© 2015 

Interest level:  

Age 6 and up

Classic Series: NATURE ’ S  BOUNTY

Nature’s Bounty

The circle of life is made up of food chains—

the relationships that explain who eats whom. 

Nature’s Bounty takes readers to five distinct 

biomes of the natural world and explains 

a food chain unique to each, introducing 

predators, prey, and scavengers.

A Desert Food Chain 
978-1-62832-404-4

A Mountain Food Chain 
978-1-62832-405-1

An Ocean Food Chain 
978-0-89812-740-9

A Prairie Food Chain 
978-1-62832-406-8

A Rainforest Food 
Chain 
978-0-89812-739-3

Price

Individual titles: $12.00

Specifications

Page count: 48

Trim size: 8½" × 11½" 

Color photographs

© 2009

Interest level:  

Age 10 and up

Apple 
978-0-89812-990-8

Bean 
978-1-62832-161-6 
Bee 
978-0-89812-767-6

Butterfly 
978-0-89812-768-3

Corn 
978-1-62832-162-3

Grow with Me

Magnified photos, easy-to-follow text 

explaining life stages, and a life-cycle recap 

all contribute to an educational experience 

focused on an up-close look at how the 

featured creature or plant changes and grows 

throughout its life. 

Price

Individual titles: $9.99

Specifications

Page count: 32

Trim size: 8¼" × 10¾" 

Color photographs 

© 2013, 2015–2016

Interest level:  

Age 8 and up

 

Eagle 
978-0-89812-991-5

Frog 
978-0-89812-769-0

Koala 
978-1-62832-163-0

Ladybug 
978-0-89812-770-6

Penguin 
978-1-62832-164-7

Snake 
978-0-89812-992-2

Spider 
978-0-89812-993-9

Sunflower 
978-0-89812-771-3

Tomato 
978-0-89812-772-0

Classic Series: GROW WI TH  ME

“Assisted by terrific photos, these books do an excellent job describing the interrelatedness 

of the inhabitants of mountain, Arctic, and marine ecosystems.” – The Horn Book Guide



 22   CREATIVE PAPERBACKS  www.thecreativecompany.us

Classic Series: S TAR T ING OUT

Starting Out

Starting Out employs a unique first-person 

perspective to introduce foundational 

biological concepts as it narrates the tale of 

growing up in the wild. 

I’m the Biggest!

From shortest to longest, deepest to tallest, 

and smallest to biggest, this series uses varying 

degrees of comparison to take a closer look 

at the relationships of the flora, fauna, and 

landforms of six different biomes.

Price 

Individual titles: $8.99 

Specifications 

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8" × 8" 

Color photographs  

© 2019 

Interest level:  

Age 4 and up

Baby Bears  
978-1-62832-661-1 

Baby Elephants  
978-1-62832-662-8

Baby Koalas 
978-1-62832-663-5

Baby Lions  
978-1-62832-664-2

Baby Monkeys 
978-1-62832-665-9

Baby Penguins 
978-1-62832-666-6

Classic Series: IN  MY  BACKYARD

Price 

Individual titles: $8.99 

Specifications 

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¼" × 10" 

Color photographs 

© 2019 

Interest level:  

Age 6 and up

In the Arctic  
978-1-62832-647-5

In the Deserts  
978-1-62832-648-2 

In the Mountains   
978-1-62832-649-9 

In the Oceans  
978-1-62832-650-5 

In the Prairies   
978-1-62832-651-2

In the Rivers  
978-1-62832-652-9

Classic Series: I ’M  THE  B IGGEST !

Classic Series: S TAR T ING OUT

Classic Series: CREE PY  CREATURES

Creepy Creatures

Creepy Creatures matches clear, STEM-

appropriate text with up-close photos to 

introduce the featured invertebrate. 
Price 

Individual titles: $9.99 

Specifications 

Page count: 24  

Price

Individual titles: $8.99

Specifications

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¾" × 8¾"

Color photographs  

© 2017; Interest level:  

Age 6 and up 

Chipmunks 
978-1-62832-293-4

Frogs 
978-1-62832-294-1

Mice 
978-1-62832-295-8 
Moles 
978-1-62832-296-5

Robins 
978-1-62832-297-2

Squirrels 
978-1-62832-298-9

In My Backyard

In My Backyard takes a closer look at six 

common creatures, exploring their life cycles 

and noting their typical interactions with 

humans.

Trim size: 8⅞" × 8¾"  

Color photographs  

and illustrations  

© 2011–2014; Interest 

level: Age 6 and up

Beetles 
978-0-89812-794-2

Centipedes 
978-0-89812-565-8

Crickets 
978-0-89812-566-5

Dragonflies 
978-0-89812-933-5

Fleas 
978-0-89812-934-2

Grasshoppers 
978-0-89812-935-9

Mantises 
978-0-89812-567-2

Mites 
978-0-89812-936-6

Moths 
978-0-89812-937-3

Scorpions 
978-0-89812-568-9

Spiders 
978-0-89812-569-6

Stick Insects 
978-0-89812-938-0 

Termites 
978-0-89812-798-0

Ticks 
978-0-89812-797-3

Worms 
978-0-89812-570-2



   www.thecreativecompany.us  CREATIVE PAPERBACKS   23

Alligators 
978-0-89812-550-4

Anteaters   
978-1-62832-560-7

Antelopes 
978-0-89812-837-6

Armadillos 
978-1-62832-299-6

Bats 
978-0-89812-549-8

Beavers 
978-1-62832-000-8

Bighorn Sheep 
978-1-62832-165-4

Bison 
978-0-89812-669-3

Black Bears  
978-1-62832-561-4

Brown Bears 
978-1-62832-001-5

Camels 
978-0-89812-773-7

Chameleons 
978-0-89812-838-3

Chimpanzees 
978-0-89812-839-0

Crabs 
978-1-62832-166-1

Eagles 
978-0-89812-551-1

Eels   
978-1-62832-562-1

Elk 
978-1-62832-432-7 

Falcons 
978-1-62832-167-8

Flamingos 
978-1-62832-002-2

Foxes 
978-1-62832-300-9

Frogs 
978-0-89812-840-6

Geckos 
978-1-62832-003-9

Gorillas 
978-0-89812-552-8

Hawks 
978-1-62832-004-6

Hippopotamuses 
978-0-89812-841-3

Hummingbirds 
978-0-89812-670-9

Hyenas  
978-1-62832-563-8

Iguanas 
978-1-62832-168-5

Jaguars 
978-0-89812-671-6

Jellyfish 
978-1-62832-169-2

Kangaroos 
978-0-89812-553-5

Killer Whales 
978-0-89812-554-2

Komodo Dragons 
978-0-89812-672-3

Lemurs 
978-1-62832-433-4 

Leopards 
978-0-89812-555-9

Llamas 
978-1-62832-434-1 

Manatees 
978-1-62832-301-6

Meerkats 
978-1-62832-170-8

Moose 
978-0-89812-556-6

Octopuses 
978-0-89812-842-0 

Ostriches 
978-1-62832-302-3

Owls 
978-0-89812-673-0

Pandas 
978-0-89812-674-7

Peacocks 
978-1-62832-303-0

Pelicans  
978-1-62832-435-8 

Piranhas 
978-0-89812-775-1

Prairie Dogs  
978-1-62832-436-5

Puffins  
978-1-62832-564-5 

Raccoons 
978-1-62832-171-5

Rays 
978-1-62832-304-7

Red Pandas  
978-1-62832-565-2

Rhinoceroses 
978-0-89812-675-4

Salamanders  
978-1-62832-566-9

Sea Lions 
978-0-89812-776-8

Sea Turtles 
978-1-62832-005-3

Seahorses 
978-1-62832-437-2 

Skunks 
978-0-89812-843-7

Sloths 
978-1-62832-305-4

Snow Leopards 
978-1-62832-306-1

Storks 
978-1-62832-172-2

Tapirs  
978-1-62832-567-6

Tortoises 
978-0-89812-777-5

Vultures 
978-0-89812-778-2 

Walruses 
978-0-89812-844-4

Whales 
978-0-89812-676-1

Wild Horses 
978-1-62832-006-0

Wolverines 
978-1-62832-007-7

Woodpeckers 
978-0-89812-779-9

Zebras 
978-0-89812-780-5

Living Wild

The fused jaws of anteaters, the permeable skin of salamanders, and the 

defining characteristics of many other fascinating animals are explored 

in the Living Wild series. Vivid photographs help take readers on a 

virtual field study to observe the life cycle and behaviors of each featured 

creature. Each book also looks at past and present scientific research and 

includes an animal tale drawn from mythology or folklore. Progressively 

complex text draws readers into this interdisciplinary life science series. 

Price 

Individual titles: $12.00 

Specifications 

Page count: 48 

Trim size: 9⅝" × 10⅝" 

Color photographs  

© 2011–2019 

Interest level:  

Age 10 and up

“As if the full-bleed, National Geographic- 

worthy photos aren’t enough of a hook, the 

books in the ‘Living Wild’ series each start off 

with a dramatic bang.” – Booklist

Classic Series: L I V ING WI LD



 24   CREATIVE PAPERBACKS  www.thecreativecompany.us

Classic Series: R E E L  T IME

Showing Horses 
978-0-89812-835-2

Training Horses 
978-0-89812-836-9

Horsing Around

Horsing Around offers a brief tutorial on the 

showing and training of horses, concentrating 

on each aspect in a separate volume and 

addressing the concerns of some of the 

youngest horse enthusiasts. 

Price

Individual titles: $7.99

Specifications

Page count: 24

Trim size: 8¾" × 8¾"

Color photographs  

© 2014; Interest level:  

Age 6 and up

Classic Series: HORS ING AROUND

Reel Time

Guiding novices through the basic “dos and 

don’ts” of fishing, this series will help young 

anglers properly prepare for any fishing outing. 

Each book builds upon the others to compile a 

comprehensive look at the sport.

Price

Individual titles: $9.99

Specifications

Page count: 32 

Trim size: 9" × 10"

Color photographs  

© 2017; Interest level:  

Age 8 and up

Fishing Gear  
978-1-62832-381-8 

Fresh Fish  
978-1-62832-379-5

Gone Fishing 
978-1-62832-380-1 

The Perfect Spot  
978-1-62832-382-5

Tackling the Box

978-1-62832-384-9

Take the Bait

978-1-62832-383-2

Classic Series: A  DOG’S  L I F E

Fetch!

Fetch! helps future pet owners retrieve basic 

knowledge about 10 popular dog breeds. 

Dynamic photos bound off the page as the 

text gently instructs young owners in pet care 

and responsibility. 

Price

Individual titles: $8.99

Chihuahuas 
978-1-62832-514-0

Dachshunds 
978-1-62832-515-7 

German Shepherds 
978-0-89812-941-0

Poodles 
978-0-89812-942-7

Pugs 
978-1-62832-516-4

Retrievers 
978-0-89812-943-4

Terriers 
978-0-89812-944-1

Specifications

Page count: 24

Trim size: 8¼" × 10" 

Color photographs 

© 2014, 2018; Interest  

level: Age 6 and up

Beagles 
978-0-89812-939-7

Boxers 
978-1-62832-513-3

Bulldogs 
978-0-89812-940-3

Classic Series: F E TCH !

Price 

Individual titles: $8.99 

Specifications 

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¼" × 10" 

Color photographs 

© 2019 

Interest level:  

Age 6 and up

 

Bonding with Your Dog 
978-1-62832-641-3 

Handling Your Dog  
978-1-62832-642-0 

Listening to Your Dog 
978-1-62832-643-7 

Sensing Like Your Dog  
978-1-62832-644-4

Speaking to Your Dog 
978-1-62832-645-1

Treating Your Dog 
978-1-62832-646-8

A Dog’s Life

Providing an insightful and accessible look at 

several aspects of dog ownership, A Dog’s Life 

highlights how to care for and understand our 

loyal four-legged companions. 



   www.thecreativecompany.us  CREATIVE PAPERBACKS   25

Classic Series: W I LD  JOBS

Wild Jobs

Wild Jobs employs real-life examples and 

striking photographs to divulge the purpose 

and importance of six professions. A  

closing activity furthers comprehension  

and encourages creative expression.

Animal Wrangler  
978-1-62832-537-9

Camping Guide  
978-1-62832-538-6

Cave Explorer  
978-1-62832-539-3 

Deep-Sea Fisher 
978-1-62832-540-9

Scuba Diver

978-1-62832-541-6

Wildland Firefighter 

978-1-62832-542-3

Price

Individual titles: $9.99

Specifications

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¼" × 10"

Color photographs 

© 2018 

Interest level:  

Age 6 and up

Classic Series: COOK ING SCHOOL

Cooking School

This series dishes out an elementary overview 

of world cuisines and their connections to 

geography and culture. Each title includes 

three kid-friendly recipes.

Price 

Individual titles: $9.99 

Specifications 

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¾" × 8¾" 

Color photographs  

© 2015; Interest level:  

Age 6 and up

American Food 
978-1-62832-094-7

Chinese Food 
978-1-62832-095-4

French Food 
978-1-62832-096-1

Italian Food 
978-1-62832-097-8

Mexican Food 
978-1-62832-098-5

Middle Eastern Food 
978-1-62832-099-2

Classic Series: BUILT FOR SUCCESS

Classic Series: HEA L THY  P LA T ES

Healthy Plates

This series familiarizes readers with key 

nutritional concepts and the ways in which 

Healthy Plates can keep them active and 

strong. 

Price

Individual titles: $9.99

Specifications

Page count: 24

Trim size: 8¼" × 10" 

Color photographs 

© 2015; Interest level:  

Age 6 and up

Being Fit 
978-1-62832-106-7

Dairy 
978-1-62832-108-1

Fruits 
978-1-62832-109-8

Grains 
978-1-62832-110-4

Proteins 
978-1-62832-111-1

Vegetables 
978-1-62832-112-8

Built for Success

Built for Success examines companies' products 

and innovations, as well as the impact each has 

had on the lives of people around the globe.

Price

Individual titles: 

$12.00

Specifications

Page count: 48

Trim size: 7¾" × 11"

Color and historical 

photographs

© 2009–2016 

Interest level: 

Age 10 and up 

The Story of  
Amazon.com 
978-0-89812-759-1

The Story of Apple 
978-0-89812-659-4

The Story of AT&T 
978-1-62832-157-9

The Story of  
Berkshire Hathaway 
978-1-62832-158-6

The Story of CNN 
978-0-89812-760-7

The Story of Coca-Cola 
978-0-89812-753-9

The Story of eBay 
978-0-89812-660-0

The Story of Facebook 
978-0-89812-761-4

The Story of Ford 
978-1-89756-302-1 

The Story of Google 
978-0-89812-755-3 

The Story of  
Lululemon Athletica 
978-1-62832-159-3

The Story of McDonald’s 
978-0-89812-756-0

The Story of MTV 
978-0-89812-982-3

The Story of Nike 
978-0-89812-738-6 

The Story of Starbucks 
978-0-89812-737-9

The Story of Target 
978-0-89812-984-7 

The Story of the NFL 
978-0-89812-661-7 

The Story of Twitter 
978-0-89812-985-4



 26   CREATIVE PAPERBACKS  www.thecreativecompany.us

Are They Real?

Engaging curious young minds with tales of 

mysterious encounters and scientific findings, 

this series explores the possible existence of 

legendary creatures and beings. 

Aliens 
978-1-62832-367-2 

Angels 
978-1-62832-368-9

Bigfoot 
978-1-62832-369-6 

Chupacabra 
978-1-62832-370-2 

Fairies 
978-1-62832-371-9 

Loch Ness Monster  
978-1-62832-372-6

Price

Individual titles: $8.99

Specifications

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¾" × 8¾"

Color photographs and 

illustrations 

© 2017

Interest level:  

Age 6 and up 

Classic Series: THAT ’ S  S POOKY !

That’s Spooky!

This series offers a fun introduction to six 

creatures, investigating behaviors, powers, 

weaknesses, and characteristic physical traits, 

as well as how each has become part of pop 

culture.

Ghosts 
978-0-89812-803-1

Mummies 
978-0-89812-804-8

Vampires 
978-0-89812-805-5

Werewolves 
978-0-89812-806-2

Witches 
978-0-89812-807-9 

Zombies 
978-0-89812-808-6

Price

Individual titles: $7.99

Specifications

Page count: 24

Trim size: 8¾" × 8¾"

Color photographs 

© 2013

Interest level:  

Age 6 and up

Classic Series: ENDUR ING MYSTER I E S

Enduring Mysteries

As much evidence as can be examined about 

the curious phenomena associated with nine 

sites, creatures, and experiences is explored, 

with notable examples of popular-culture 

references and famous seekers and hoaxes. 

Alien Abductions  
978-1-62832-556-0

Area 51 
978-1-62832-070-1

Atlantis 
978-1-62832-071-8

Bermuda Triangle 
978-1-62832-072-5

Bigfoot 
978-1-62832-073-2

The Great Sphinx  
978-1-62832-557-7

Loch Ness Monster 
978-1-62832-074-9

Near-Death Experiences  
978-1-62832-558-4

Sea Monsters 
978-1-62832-559-1

Price

Individual titles: $12.00

Specifications

Page count: 48

Trim size: 8¾" × 10¼"

Color and historical  

photographs and  

illustrations

© 2015, 2019 

Interest level:  

Age 10 and up

Classic Series: A R E  THEY  R EA L ?



   www.thecreativecompany.us  CREATIVE PAPERBACKS   27

Classic Series: NOW THAT ’ S  B IG !

Classic Series: R ESCUE  VEH IC L ES

Now That’s Fast!

Introducing four of the world’s fastest 

terrestrial vehicles and airborne crafts, each 

title covers the mind-boggling speeds and 

incredible features of these distinctive forms  

of transportation.

Price 

Individual titles: $8.99 

Specifications 

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 10" × 9¾" 

Color photographs  

and illustrations 

© 2019; Interest level:  

Age 6 and up

FV101 Scorpion  
978-1-62832-586-7 

NASA X-43A   
978-1-62832-587-4

New Horizons  
978-1-62832-588-1 

SR-71 Blackbird   
978-1-62832-589-8 

Classic Series: NOW THAT ’ S  FAS T !

Fire Trucks 
978-0-89812-577-1

Helicopters 
978-0-89812-576-4

Rescue Boats 
978-0-89812-578-8

Rescue Vehicles

When a crisis arises, special vehicles are called 

to the scene. Rescue Vehicles captures all the 

important action involved when people need 

help, examining the features of each craft 

and the ways in which emergency personnel 

operate the vehicle. 

Price

Individual titles: $7.99

Specifications

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¼" × 10"

Color and historical  

photographs; © 2011 

Interest level: Age 6  

and up

Antonov An-225 Mriya  
978-1-62832-307-8

Krupp Digging Machine 
978-1-62832-309-2

Mil Mi-26 
978-1-62832-310-8

Nimitz Aircraft Carrier 
978-1-62832-308-5

Oasis of the Seas 
978-1-62832-311-5

Overburden Conveyor 
Bridge F60 
978-1-62832-312-2

Now That’s Big!

Each title includes a brief history and forecasts 

what the future might hold for some of the 

world’s largest vehicles and machines. A 

comparative pictorial diagram sets the machine 

or vehicle against other objects or animals to 

illustrate its relative size and proportions. 

Price

Individual titles: $8.99

Specifications

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 10" × 9¾"

Color photographs 

© 2017 

Interest level: 

Age 6 and up



 28   CREATIVE PAPERBACKS  www.thecreativecompany.us

Classic Series: ACROSS  THE  UN IVE RSE

Classic Series: MAK ING MATH  WORK

Making Math Work

With an eye on real-world applications, 

this series offers an easygoing how-to guide 

for understanding the major branches of 

mathematics, from arithmetic to statistics. 

How Much Is Infinity?  
978-1-62832-173-9

What Are the Chances?  
978-1-62832-174-6

When Does a Line 
Become a Shape?  
978-1-62832-175-3

Where Does a Graph Go? 
978-1-62832-176-0

Whose Foot Is a Foot?  
978-1-62832-177-7 

Why Do Math with 
Letters?  
978-1-62832-178-4 

Price

Individual titles: $12.00

Specifications

Page count: 48

Trim size: 7½" × 10½" 

Color photographs 

© 2016 

Interest level:  

Age 10 and up

Classic Series: OUR  WONDER FU L  WEATHER

Asteroids 
978-1-62832-080-0

Comets 
978-1-62832-081-7

Galaxies 
978-1-62832-082-4

Moons 
978-1-62832-083-1

Planets 
978-1-62832-084-8

The Sun 
978-1-62832-085-5

Across the Universe

With a technology-themed design that 

encourages curious minds to make 

observations and comparisons, this series will 

take young explorers on an adventure Across 

the Universe to discover the wonders of the 

cosmos and how they relate to life on Earth.

Price

Individual titles: $9.99

Specifications

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¼" × 10"

Color photographs  

and illustrations 

© 2015

Interest level:  

Age 6 and up 

Our Wonderful Weather

This series is the perfect way to introduce 

early readers to science, history, and forms 

of weather. Clear text and stunning photos 

are paired within a reader-friendly design to 

explain the ways that winds, temperatures,  

and precipitation affect our lives.

Clouds 
978-0-89812-721-8

Hurricanes 
978-0-89812-920-5

Snow 
978-0-89812-921-2

Thunderstorms 
978-0-89812-724-9

Price

Individual titles: $9.99

Specifications

Page count: 24

Trim size: 8¾" × 8¾" 

Color photographs 

© 2014

Interest level:  

Age 6 and up

“Stunning color photos and a clean format will spark readers’ interest in science. The content moves beyond mere 

description of natural phenomena, offering easy-to-understand explanations.” – School Library Journal



   www.thecreativecompany.us  CREATIVE PAPERBACKS   29

© 2013

Interest level:  

Age 10 and up

Black Holes 
978-0-89812-911-3 

Energy 
978-0-89812-912-0 

Gravity 
978-0-89812-914-4 

Light 
978-0-89812-915-1 

Mass & Matter 
978-0-89812-916-8  

Space & Time 
978-0-89812-917-5 

Mysteries of the Universe 

Complicated scientific principles are 

contextualized with accessible examples and 

illustrated with stunning photos, helping 

readers grasp the mystery.

Price

Individual titles: $12.00 

Specifications

Page count: 48  

Trim size: 8¾" × 10¼" 

Color and historical  

photographs and  

illustrations

Coal Power 
978-0-89812-994-6

Hydropower 
978-0-89812-996-0

Natural Gas Power 
978-0-89812-995-3

Nuclear Power 
978-0-89812-997-7

Solar Power 
978-0-89812-998-4 

Harnessing Energy 

Orienting ecologically conscious readers 

toward the future of Harnessing Energy, each 

title offers details on key inventors and notable 

discoveries and presents statistics to back up 

objective reports.

Price

Individual titles: $12.00

Specifications

Page count: 48

Trim size: 7½" × 10½" 

Color and historical  

photographs; © 2015 

Interest level:  

Age 10 and up

Classic Series: HARNESS ING ENERGY

Classic Series: TH INK  L I K E  A  SC I ENT I S T

Think Like a Scientist

These titles show how each branch of science 

and its related fields evolved, demonstrating 

the effects that accidental discoveries and 

innovative fieldwork have had and the exciting 

possibilities for future scientists.

Price

Individual titles: $12.00

Specifications

Page count: 48

Trim size: 7½" × 10½" 

Color and historical  

photographs; © 2016 

Interest level:  

Age 10 and up

How Do We Apply 
Science?  
978-1-62832-197-5

How Does It Work? 
978-1-62832-198-2

What Is out There?  
978-1-62832-199-9

What Is the Reason?  
978-1-62832-200-2

Where Do We Look for 
Life?  
978-1-62832-201-9 

Why Do We Behave 
Like That?  
978-1-62832-202-6

Classic Series: MYSTE R I E S  OF  THE  UN IVE RSE

Earth Rocks!

In language fit for the youngest geologists, this 

series explains how six geological formations 

and phenomena form or occur. A closing 

activity encourages applied understanding of 

scientific concepts. 

Canyons 
978-1-62832-507-2 

Earthquakes  
978-1-62832-508-9

Geysers 
978-1-62832-509-6 

Glaciers  
978-1-62832-510-2 

Landslides 
978-1-62832-511-9 

Volcanoes 
978-1-62832-512-6

Price

Individual titles: $9.99

Specifications

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¼" × 10"

Color photographs  

© 2018 

Interest level:  

Age 6 and up 

Classic Series: EAR TH  ROCKS !



 30   CREATIVE PAPERBACKS  www.thecreativecompany.us  30   CREATIVE PAPERBACKS  www.thecreativecompany.us

Classic Series: F I R S T  P EOP L ES

Classic Series: P R ESE RV ING AMER ICA

Classic Series: NAT IONAL  PARK  E X P LORERS

First Peoples

This series provides an overview of each 

tribe’s community structures, ceremonies, 

and traditions, as well as interactions with 

Europeans and a traditional story.

Price

Individual titles: $9.99

Specifications

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¼" × 10"

Color and historical 

photographs; © 2018 

Interest level: Age 6 

and up

Apache 
978-1-62832-517-1

Cherokee 
978-1-62832-518-8

Iroquois 
978-1-62832-519-5

Navajo 
978-1-62832-520-1

Nez Perce 
978-1-62832-521-8

Sioux  
978-1-62832-522-5

Peoples of North America

This series examines the cultures and 

lifestyles of peoples as leaders, warriors, and 

families throughout history, as well as the 

immediate and long-term effects of European 

contact and conflict.

Price 

Individual titles: $12.00 

Specifications 

Page count: 48 

Trim size: 7½" × 10½" 

Color and historical  

photographs and  

illustrations 

© 2016, 2019 

Interest level:  

Age 10 and up

Apache  
978-1-62832-151-7

Cherokee  
978-1-62832-152-4

Cheyenne 
978-1-62832-590-4

Comanche  
978-1-62832-591-1

Hopi 
978-1-62832-592-8

Inuit  
978-1-62832-593-5

Iroquois  
978-1-62832-153-1

Navajo  
978-1-62832-154-8

Nez Perce 
978-1-62832-155-5

Seminole 
978-1-62832-594-2

Shawnee 
978-1-62832-595-9

Sioux 
978-1-62832-156-2

Classic Series: P EOP L ES  OF  NORTH  AMER ICA

Badlands 
978-1-62832-653-6

Big Bend 
978-1-62832-654-3

Death Valley 
978-1-62832-238-5

Everglades 
978-1-62832-239-2

Grand Canyon 
978-1-62832-240-8

Grand Teton 
978-1-62832-655-0

Great Smoky Mountains 
978-1-62832-241-5

Rocky Mountain 
978-1-62832-656-7

Yellowstone 
978-1-62832-242-2

Yosemite 
978-1-62832-243-9

Price 

Individual titles: $8.99 

Specifications 

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¾" × 8¾" 

Color photographs 

© 2016, 2019 

Interest level:  

Age 6 and up

National Park Explorers 

Each book highlights key landscape features, 

wildlife, and activities unique to the park, 

noting when is a particularly good time of  

year to visit. 

Preserving America 

Surveying the full history and development 

of each park, and featuring notes offering tips 

and itineraries for visitors, these gorgeously 

illustrated titles transport readers directly to 

the wilderness.

Specifications

Page count: 48

Trim size: 8¾" × 10¼"

Color photographs  

© 2014, 2016

Interest level:  

Age 10 and up 

Badlands National Park 
978-1-62832-179-1

Big Bend National Park 
978-1-62832-180-7

Death Valley  
National Park 
978-0-89812-877-2

Everglades National 
Park 
978-0-89812-878-9

Grand Canyon  
National Park 
978-0-89812-879-6

Grand Teton  
National Park 
978-1-62832-181-4

Great Smoky Mountains 
National Park 
978-0-89812-880-2

Rocky Mountain  
National Park 
978-1-62832-182-1

Yellowstone  
National Park 
978-0-89812-881-9 

Yosemite National Park 
978-0-89812-882-6Price

Individual titles: $12.00



   www.thecreativecompany.us  CREATIVE PAPERBACKS   31   www.thecreativecompany.us  CREATIVE PAPERBACKS   31

Classic Series: GREAT  WARR IORS

Classic Series: ANC I ENT  C I V I L I ZA T IONS

Price

Individual titles: $12.00

Specifications

Page count: 48

Trim size: 8¾" × 10¼"

Color and historical  

photographs; © 2015

Interest level:  

Age 10 and up

Ancient Civilizations

This series takes an anthropologist’s view 

of five famous Ancient Civilizations, noting 

how the various social groups influenced and 

interacted with each other and changed the 

very history of the world.

Aztec Empire 
978-0-89812-977-9

China 
978-0-89812-978-6

Egypt 
978-0-89812-979-3

Greece 
978-0-89812-980-9

Rome 
978-0-89812-981-6

Great Warriors

From simple text and artful illustrations, 

kids will discover what life was like for Great 

Warriors around the world. Each book features 

famous examples of the warrior and explains 

how their mode of battle grew out of their 

particular culture. 

Price

Individual titles: $9.99

Specifications

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 9" × 11"

Color and historical 

photographs and  

illustrations 

© 2011, 2014; Interest 

level: Age 6 and up

Barbarians 
978-1-62832-066-4

Conquistadors 
978-1-62832-067-1

Mongols 
978-1-62832-068-8

Pirates 
978-0-89812-573-3

Samurai 
978-0-89812-574-0

Vikings 
978-1-62832-069-5

“… some of history’s baddest bunches—scaled way down for a younger crowd.” – Booklist

Great Expeditions

With engaging text and archival photos, 

this series introduces readers to six of the 

boldest expeditionary forces in recent history, 

providing biographical details about the 

participants and relating how their exploits 

and discoveries changed the world. 

Price

Individual titles: $12.00

Specifications

Page count: 48 

Trim size: 8¼" × 11"

Color and historical 

photographs and  

illustrations; © 2012 

Interest level:  

Age 10 and up

Through the  
American West 
978-0-89812-663-1

To the Heart of Africa 
978-0-89812-664-8

To the Moon 
978-0-89812-666-2

To the Ocean Deep 
978-0-89812-665-5

To the South Pole 
978-0-89812-667-9

To the Top of  
Mount Everest 
978-0-89812-668-6“The images are eye-catching, and the tone is conversational enough to keep readers engaged.” – School Library Journal

Classic Series: GREAT  E X P ED I T IONS

“… this set’s comprehensive content and quality illustrations will help 

readers understand each culture and its influence on world history …”   

– School Library Journal



 32   CREATIVE PAPERBACKS  www.thecreativecompany.us

Price

Individual titles: $12.00

Specifications

Page count: 48

Trim size: 8¾" × 10¼" 

Color and historical 

photographs and  

illustrations; © 2014

Interest level:  

Age 10 and up 

Spies around the World

This series investigates the espionage agencies 

of four countries, tracking their histories of 

intelligence gathering and spotlighting some of 

the most famous—or infamous—missions and 

associated participants. 

The CIA and Other 
American Spies 
978-0-89812-969-4

The KGB and Other 
Russian Spies 
978-0-89812-970-0

The Mossad and Other 
Israeli Spies 
978-0-89812-971-7

The SIS and Other 
British Spies 
978-0-89812-972-4

“With a sidebar-heavy, cardboard-beige design that makes it look as if you’re paging through a top-secret file drawer crammed with mug shots,  

fingerprints, maps, and more, … the ‘Spies around the World’ series gives an expedient but surprisingly robust report.”  – Booklist

Civil War Spies 
978-1-62832-203-3

Cold War Spies 
978-1-62832-204-0

Modern Spies 
978-1-62832-205-7

Revolutionary War Spies 
978-1-62832-206-4

World War I Spies 
978-1-62832-207-1

World War II Spies 
978-1-62832-208-8

Wartime Spies

Each title demonstrates how its era’s agents, 

double agents, and moles communicated and 

completed daring wartime missions, all while 

using tools, tricks, and technology to outwit 

one another.

Price 

Individual titles: $12.00 

Specifications 

Page count: 48 

Trim size: 8¾" × 10¼" 

Color photographs 

© 2016 

Interest level:  

Age 10 and up 

Classic Series: WART IME  S P I E S

Classic Series: S P I E S  AROUND THE  WOR LD

“Readers will be captivated by descriptions and images 

 of tools of the trade.… Exciting and educational.”   

– School Library Journal

Spies in the CIA  
978-1-62832-228-6

Spies in the KGB  
978-1-62832-229-3

Spies in the Mossad  
978-1-62832-230-9

Spies in the SIS 
978-1-62832-231-6

I Spy

Uncovering basic details of four countries’ 

main espionage agencies, I Spy charts the 

origins, agents’ training, and common tools  

of each organization’s covert operations.

Price 

Individual titles: $8.99 

Specifications 

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¼" × 10" 

Color photographs  

© 2016 

Interest level:  

Age 6 and up

“These brief volumes introduce early readers to the world of espionage using easy-to-understand language  

and simple sentences.... A fine introductory series for young readers.”  – School Library Journal 

Classic Series: I  S PY



   www.thecreativecompany.us  CREATIVE PAPERBACKS   33

Classic Series: U. S.  S P EC IA L  FORCES

Classic Series: AGENTS  OF  GOVERNMENT

Classic Series: D I SAS TE RS  FOR  A L L  T IME

Agents of Government

This series examines each agency’s mission, 

command structure, and key policies, along 

with important incidents or controversies, to 

show the global influence of key government 

organizations. 

 

Environmental Protection 
Agency   
978-1-62832-145-6

Federal Bureau of 
Investigation  
978-1-62832-146-3

Federal Reserve System   
978-1-62832-147-0

National Aeronautics and 
Space Administration  
978-1-62832-148-7

National Transportation 
Safety Board 
978-1-62832-149-4

Peace Corps 
978-1-62832-150-0

Price 

Individual titles: $12.00 

Specifications 

Page count: 48 

Trim size: 8¾" × 10¼" 

Color photographs  

© 2016; Interest level:  

Age 10 and up

Air Force Special 
Operations Command 
978-1-62832-046-6

Army Rangers 
978-1-62832-610-9

Delta Force 
978-1-62832-047-3

FBI Hostage Rescue & 

SWAT Teams 
978-1-62832-048-0

Green Berets 
978-1-62832-049-7

Marine Corps Forces 

Special Operations 

Command 
978-1-62832-050-3 

Marine Force Recon 
978-1-62832-611-6

Navy SEALs 
978-1-62832-051-0

Night Stalkers 
978-1-62832-612-3

SEAL Team Six 
978-1-62832-613-0

Price 

Individual titles: 

$12.00 

Specifications 

Page count: 48 

Trim size: 8¾" × 10¼" 

Color and historical 

photographs 

© 2015, 2019 

Interest level:  

Age 10 and up

Classic Series: BY  THE  P EOP L E

By the People

By the People examines the history of American 

government, making use of maps, charts, call-

outs, and other infographic-packed features 

to spotlight memorable facts and bolster the 

surrounding narrative. 

 

The Presidential Cabinet 
978-1-62832-269-9

State and Local 
Government 
978-1-62832-270-5

The U.S. House of 
Representatives 
978-1-62832-271-2

The U.S. Presidency 
978-1-62832-272-9

The U.S. Senate 
978-1-62832-273-6

The U.S. Supreme Court 
978-1-62832-274-3

Price

Individual titles: $12.00

Specifications

Page count: 48 

Trim size: 8¾" × 10¼"

Color and historical  

photographs 

© 2017; Interest level:  

Age 10 and up

Disasters for All Time

Chronicling four of history’s most poignant 

tragedies, this series unravels the events leading 

up to and following each disaster. Bolstered 

by eyewitness quotes, these comprehensive 

accounts also address the global response and 

lasting impact of each devastating event.

The Attack on Pearl 
Harbor 
978-1-62832-546-1

The Challenger 
Explosion 
978-1-62832-547-8

The Deepwater Horizon 
Oil Spill 
978-1-62832-548-5

The Sinking of Titanic 
978-1-62832-549-2

Price 

Individual titles: $12.00 

Specifications 

Page count: 48 

Trim size: 8¾" × 10¼" 

Color and historical 

photographs 

© 2019; Interest level:  

Age 10 and up

U.S. Special Forces

Covering the chronology of 10 special ops 

forces, each title includes sidebars about such 

topics as weaponry, facilities, and depictions in 

literature and movies.

“These eye-catching titles provide a closer  

look at elite forces in action.”  – Booklist



 34   CREATIVE PAPERBACKS  www.thecreativecompany.us

Classic Series: PUNCTUATE  I T !

Classic Series: GRAMMAR  BAS ICS

Adjectives 
978-0-89812-799-7

Adverbs 
978-0-89812-800-0

Nouns 
978-0-89812-801-7

Verbs 
978-0-89812-802-4

Grammar Basics

This colorful series explores four parts of 

speech in terms of their overall relationship to 

sentences. A friendly tone, appealing photos, 

and a concluding word game make for a most 

accessible introduction to the way words are 

used in writing and in life!

Price

Individual titles: $10.99

Specifications

Page count: 24  

Trim size: 8¼" × 10"

Color photographs

© 2013 

Interest level:  

Age 6 and up

Classic Series: VO ICES  IN  POETRY

Classic Series: WR I T E  ME  A  POEM

E. E. Cummings  
978-1-62832-053-4

Edgar Allan Poe  
978-1-62832-052-7

Emily Dickinson  
978-1-62832-054-1

Langston Hughes  
978-1-62832-055-8

Walt Whitman  
978-1-62832-057-2

William Shakespeare 
978-1-62832-056-5

Voices in Poetry

From Shakespeare to Hughes, this series 

introduces readers to six unique poetic voices 

from multicultural perspectives by featuring 

full-length poems or excerpts from larger 

works set against biographical information.

Price 

Individual titles: $12.00

Specifications 

Page count: 48 

Trim size: 8¼" × 9¾" 

Color and historical  

photographs and  

illustrations; © 2015 

Interest level:  

Age 10 and up

Write Me a Poem

Geared toward the early-elementary learner 

who may be encountering literary forms and 

terms for the first time, Write Me a Poem 

teaches by example, showing how poets use 

language in playful and effective ways to 

create meaning. 

Price 

Individual titles: $9.99 

Specifications 

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¼" × 10" 

Color illustrations 

© 2016 

Interest level:  

Age 6 and up 

Finding the Rhyme  
in a Poem  
978-1-62832-252-1

Picturing Words  
in a Poem  
978-1-62832-253-8

Poking Fun in a Poem 
978-1-62832-254-5

Who Is a Poet? 
978-1-62832-255-2

Colons and Semicolons 
978-1-62832-327-6

Commas 
978-1-62832-328-3

End Punctuation 
978-1-62832-329-0

Hyphens and Dashes 
978-1-62832-330-6

Parentheses and 
Ellipses 
978-1-62832-331-3

Quotation Marks and 
Apostrophes 
978-1-62832-332-0

Punctuate It!

Punctuate It! gently instructs young readers 

(and writers) to think carefully about 

the marks they see and to choose their 

punctuation to create meaningful sentences. 

Vibrant, off-the-wall illustrations lend visual 

appeal to informative texts.

Price

Individual titles: $10.99

Specifications

Page count: 32 

Trim size: 7½" × 10½"

Color illustrations by  

Randall Enos 

© 2017

Interest level:  

Age 8 and up



   www.thecreativecompany.us  CREATIVE PAPERBACKS   35

Classic Series: MAK ING MUS IC

Classic Series: B RUSHES  W I TH  GREATNESS

Brushes with Greatness

The centuries-old story of painting is told 

by spotlighting four distinct genres and their 

associated artists. Each beautiful book looks 

closely at some of the greatest works ever 

created and explains the evolution of artistic 

techniques as the genre changed over time.

History Paintings 
978-0-89812-763-8

Landscapes 
978-0-89812-764-5

Portraits 
978-0-89812-765-2

Still Lifes 
978-0-89812-766-9

Price

Individual titles: $12.00

Specifications

Page count: 48

Trim size: 7½" × 10½" 

Color and historical  

photographs and artwork  

© 2013; Interest level:  

Age 10 and up

Classic Series: A R T  WOR LD

What Is Cubism?  
978-1-62832-222-4

What Is Gothic Art?  
978-1-62832-223-1

What Is Impressionism? 
978-1-62832-224-8

What Is Modernism? 
978-1-62832-225-5

What Is Realism?  
978-1-62832-226-2

What Is Romanticism?  
978-1-62832-227-9

Art World

With a focus on developing artistic 

sensibilities, each title encourages close 

inspection of great works of Western art and 

features a “portrait” of a famous artist from  

the genre.  

Price 

Individual titles: $9.99 

Specifications 

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¼" × 10" 

Color photographs  

© 2016; Interest level:  

Age 6 and up

Classic Series: C LASSROOM HOW-TO

Classroom How-To

With the help of Classroom How-To—

guidelines to mastering key writing, speaking, 

and listening skills—students can conquer 

their nerves and organize their thoughts to 

gain confidence in the classroom and beyond.

Giving a Presentation 
978-0-89812-986-1

Improving Study Habits 
978-0-89812-987-8

Preparing for an Exam 
978-0-89812-988-5

Writing a Research 
Paper 
978-0-89812-989-2

Price

Individual titles: $12.00

Specifications

Page count: 48

Trim size: 7½" × 10½" 

Color illustrations  

by Nate Williams 

© 2015; Interest level:  

Age 10 and up

Drums 
978-0-89812-945-8

Flute 
978-0-89812-946-5

Guitar 
978-0-89812-947-2

Piano 
978-0-89812-948-9

Trumpet 
978-0-89812-949-6

Violin 
978-0-89812-950-2

Making Music

Making Music lets readers experience a variety 

of musical instruments—before they even play 

a note! Labeled images assist in identification 

as this series describes the instrument’s sounds 

and workings, including basic instruction on 

how to play it.

Price 

Individual titles: $9.99 

Specifications 

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¼" × 10" 

Color photographs 

© 2014; Interest level:  

Age 6 and up



 36   CREATIVE PAPERBACKS  www.thecreativecompany.us

Baseball 
978-1-62832-232-3

Basketball 
978-1-62832-233-0

Football 
978-1-62832-234-7

Golf 
978-1-62832-235-4

Soccer  
978-1-62832-236-1

Volleyball 
978-1-62832-237-8

Making the Play

Linking scientific concepts to actions 

common to each sport, this series unveils the 

world of forces at work behind each bat, ball, 

or club. High-contrast design and relatable 

images provide a lively backdrop.

Price

Individual titles: $8.99

Specifications

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¾" × 8¾"

Color photographs 

© 2016 

Interest level:  

Age 6 and up

 

Classic Series: MAK ING THE  P LAY

Aaron Rodgers 
978-1-62832-059-6

Adrian Peterson 
978-1-62832-060-2

Calvin Johnson 
978-1-62832-076-3

Kevin Durant 
978-1-62832-077-0

LeBron James 
978-1-62832-063-3

Stephen Curry  
978-1-62832-268-2

The Big Time

High-interest biographies introduce athletic 

icons, including where these stars came from, 

the challenges they’ve overcome, and how they 

made it to … The Big Time!

Price

Individual titles: $9.99

Specifications

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¼" × 10"

Color photographs 

© 2014, 2017 

Interest level:  

Age 6 and up

Classic Series: SOCCER  S TARS

Soccer Stars

Introducing some of the world’s most popular 

Soccer Stars through brief recaps of rich team 

histories, each book presents action-driven 

photos as it highlights important players and 

managers.

Interest level:  

Age 6 and up

AC Milan 
978-1-62832-352-8

Bayern Munich  
978-1-62832-353-5

FC Barcelona 
978-1-62832-354-2

Liverpool FC 
978-1-62832-355-9

Manchester United 
978-1-62832-356-6

Real Madrid  
978-1-62832-357-3

Price 

Individual titles: $9.99 

Specifications 

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¼" × 10" 

Color and historical 

photographs  

© 2017

AC Milan 
978-1-62832-195-1

Bayern Munich 
978-1-62832-192-0

Boca Juniors 
978-1-62832-604-8

FC Barcelona 
978-1-62832-191-3

Flamengo 
978-1-62832-606-2

LA Galaxy 
978-1-62832-607-9

Liverpool FC 
978-1-62832-193-7

Manchester United 
978-1-62832-194-4

Real Madrid 
978-1-62832-196-8

River Plate 
978-1-62832-605-5

Santos FC 
978-1-62832-608-6

Seattle Sounders FC 
978-1-62832-609-3

Soccer Champions

From gutsy underdogs and dazzling triumphs 

to bitter rivalries and crushing losses, this 

series invites fans to witness the world events, 

last-minute goals, and diving saves that shaped 

some of the planet’s greatest football clubs.

Price

Individual titles: $8.99

Specifications

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¾" × 8¾"

Color photographs 

© 2016 

Interest level:  

Age 6 and up

 

Classic Series: SOCCER  CHAMP IONS

Classic Series: THE  B IG  T IME



   www.thecreativecompany.us  CREATIVE PAPERBACKS   37

Classic Series: NBA  CHAMP IONS

NBA Champions

Placing enthusiasts courtside with fast-breaking action shots and 

graphics and charts packed with team statistics, player information, 

and more, this series spotlights star players, prominent coaches, and 

the triumphs and downfalls of NBA Champions.

Price 

Individual titles: $8.99 

Specifications 

Page count: 24 

Trim size: 8¼" × 10" 

Color and historical 

photographs  

© 2019 

Interest level:  

Age 6 and up

Atlanta Hawks 
978-1-62832-568-3 

Boston Celtics  
978-1-62832-569-0 

Chicago Bulls  
978-1-62832-570-6

Cleveland Cavaliers  
978-1-62832-571-3

Dallas Mavericks  
978-1-62832-572-0

Detroit Pistons  
978-1-62832-573-7

Golden State Warriors  
978-1-62832-574-4

Houston Rockets  
978-1-62832-575-1

Los Angeles Lakers  
978-1-62832-576-8

Miami Heat  
978-1-62832-577-5

Milwaukee Bucks  
978-1-62832-578-2

New York Knicks  
978-1-62832-579-9

Oklahoma City Thunder  
978-1-62832-580-5

Philadelphia 76ers  
978-1-62832-581-2

Portland Trail Blazers  
978-1-62832-582-9

Sacramento Kings  
978-1-62832-583-6

San Antonio Spurs  
978-1-62832-584-3

Washington Wizards  
978-1-62832-585-0

The NBA: A History of Hoops

With thrilling texts, engaging side panels, 

and lively player profiles set alongside vibrant 

photos, every team’s origins, stars, greatest 

triumphs, and most unforgettable moments 

can be experienced like never before!

Atlanta Hawks  
978-1-62832-438-9

Boston Celtics  
978-1-62832-439-6

Brooklyn Nets  
978-1-62832-440-2

Charlotte Hornets                        
978-1-62832-441-9

Chicago Bulls  
978-1-62832-442-6

Cleveland Cavaliers  
978-1-62832-443-3

Dallas Mavericks  
978-1-62832-444-0

Denver Nuggets  
978-1-62832-445-7

Detroit Pistons  
978-1-62832-446-4

Golden State Warriors  
978-1-62832-447-1

Houston Rockets  
978-1-62832-448-8

Indiana Pacers  
978-1-62832-449-5

Los Angeles Clippers                        
978-1-62832-450-1

Los Angeles Lakers  
978-1-62832-451-8

Memphis Grizzlies                        
978-1-62832-452-5

Miami Heat  
978-1-62832-453-2

Milwaukee Bucks  
978-1-62832-454-9

Minnesota 
Timberwolves 
978-1-62832-455-6

New Orleans Pelicans  
978-1-62832-456-3

New York Knicks  
978-1-62832-457-0

Oklahoma City Thunder 
978-1-62832-458-7

Orlando Magic  
978-1-62832-459-4

Philadelphia 76ers  
978-1-62832-460-0

Phoenix Suns  
978-1-62832-461-7

Portland Trail Blazers  
978-1-62832-462-4

Sacramento Kings  
978-1-62832-463-1

San Antonio Spurs  
978-1-62832-464-8

Toronto Raptors  
978-1-62832-465-5

Utah Jazz  
978-1-62832-466-2

Washington Wizards  
978-1-62832-467-9

Classic Series: THE  NBA :  A  H I S TORY  OF  HOOPS

Price

Individual titles: 

$12.00

Specifications

Page count: 48; Trim 

size: 8¾" × 10¼"

Color and historical 

photographs; © 2018 

Interest level: Age 10 

and up



 38   CREATIVE PAPERBACKS  www.thecreativecompany.us

Classic Series: SUPE R  BOWL  CHAMP IONS

Super Bowl Champions

Acquainting readers with the story of 

National Football League teams that have 

won the Super Bowl trophy, each title 

presents action-driven photos, a concise team 

history, brief profiles of larger-than-life NFL 

stars, and more!

Price

Individual titles: $9.99

Specifications

Page count: 24

Trim size: 8¾" × 8¾"

Color photographs 

© 2014

Interest level:  

Age 6 and up

Baltimore Ravens 
978-0-89812-951-9

Dallas Cowboys 
978-0-89812-953-3

Denver Broncos 
978-0-89812-954-0

Green Bay Packers 
978-0-89812-955-7 

Indianapolis Colts 
978-0-89812-956-4 

Kansas City Chiefs 
978-0-89812-957-1 

Miami Dolphins 
978-0-89812-958-8 

New England Patriots 
978-0-89812-959-5

New York Giants 
978-0-89812-961-8

New York Jets 
978-0-89812-962-5

Pittsburgh Steelers 
978-0-89812-964-9

St. Louis Rams 
978-0-89812-965-6

San Francisco 49ers 
978-0-89812-966-3

Tampa Bay Buccaneers 
978-0-89812-967-0 

Washington Redskins 
978-0-89812-968-7

“… one of the few attractive football 

series with a text short enough for reading  

to young children.” – Booklist

Classic Series: WOR LD  S E R I E S  CHAMP IONS

World Series Champions

This series celebrates Major League Baseball 

teams that have batted, slid, and thrown their 

way to championship glory. The text narrates 

each team’s history, while exciting photos help 

introduce baseball immortals.

Price

Individual titles: $7.99

Specifications

Page count: 24

Trim size: 8¾" × 8¾"

Color and historical 

photographs

© 2013

Interest level:  

Age 6 and up

Atlanta Braves 
978-0-89812-809-3

Baltimore Orioles 
978-0-89812-810-9

Boston Red Sox 
978-0-89812-811-6

Chicago White Sox 
978-0-89812-813-0

Cincinnati Reds 
978-0-89812-814-7

Los Angeles Angels 
of Anaheim 
978-0-89812-816-1

Los Angeles Dodgers 
978-0-89812-817-8

Miami Marlins 
978-0-89812-815-4

Minnesota Twins 
978-0-89812-818-5

 

New York Mets 
978-0-89812-819-2

New York Yankees 
978-0-89812-820-8 

Philadelphia Phillies 
978-0-89812-821-5

Toronto Blue Jays 
978-0-89812-824-6



New Tit les

Spot Afr ican Animals 40

Spot Ocean Animals 41

Spot Spor ts 42

Spot Mighty Machines 42

Favorite Dog Breeds 44

Pro Spor ts Biographies 45

Who Made My Stuf f? 46

Making Good Choices 47

Do You Really Want to Meet a Dinosaur? 48

Animal Habitats at Risk 50

Sequence American Government 52

Sequence Change Maker Biographies 53

Sequence Developments in Technology 53

Backlis t 43 - 60

39



Spot Books turn kids’ love for search-and-find 

activities into a learning tool for early readers.

Build a foundation of reading success!

16 pages

Price: $7.99

Ages: 5 and up

Size: 7” x 8”

ISBN prefix 978168152

4221 Cheetahs
4238 Crocodiles
4245 Elephants
4252 Giraffes
4269 Gorillas
4276 Hippos
4283 Lions

4290 Zebras

2999 Dolphins 

3002 Jellyfish 
3019 Octopuses 

3026 Sea Turtles 

3033 Sharks 

NEW

Take an African safari! 

Designed for early readers, 

the search-and-find feature 

highlights interesting 

characteristics of these 

animals, as well as their 

adaptations and habitats.

Spot African 
Animals

40



Have you ever been in the ocean? 

This search-and-find series lets 

young readers dive right in and learn 

about underwater critters. Find out 

how their body parts help them eat 

and avoid enemies.

Spot Ocean 
Animals

16 pages

Price: $7.99

Ages: 5 and up

Size: 7” x 8”

ISBN prefix 978168152

4160 Clown Fish

4177 Sea Horses

4184 Sea Stars

4191 Stingrays

4207 Tang Fish

4214 Whales

BACKLIST 

2982 Crabs 

2999 Dolphins 

3002 Jellyfish 
3019 Octopuses 

3026 Sea Turtles 

3033 Sharks 

6 NEW

114 Spot titles now available | 26 new titles | ATOS 1.0 and below
41



4306 Airplanes

4313 Helicopters

4320 Motorcycles

4337 Race Cars

4344 Tanks

4351 Trains

BACKLIST

2920 Big Rigs

2104 Bulldozers

2098 Concrete Mixers

2111 Cranes

2128 Diggers

2135 Dump Trucks

2937 Fire Trucks

2944 Garbage Trucks

2142 Loaders

2951 Pickup Trucks

2968 Tanker Trucks

2975 Tow Trucks

6 NEW

Honk, honk! 
Introducing six new 
titles in our popular 
Mighty Machines 
series! Kindergarteners 
will learn cool features 
and vocabulary in this 
search-and-find series.

Spot Might y 
Machines

16 pages

Price: $7.99

Ages: 5 and up

Size: 7” x 8”

ISBN prefix 978168152

4368 Figure Skating

4375 Golf

4382 Snowboarding

4399 Swimming

4405 Tae Kwon Do

4412 Volleyball

BACKLIST

2036 Basketball

2043 Baseball

2050 Football

2067 Gymnastics

2074 Hockey

2081 Soccer

6 NEW

Young sports fans will 
love learning more 
about their favorite 
games! In this series a 
search-and-find feature 
guides early readers 
as they learn new 
vocabulary pertaining 
to different sports.

Spot Spor ts

16 pages

Price: $7.99

Ages: 5 and up

Size: 7” x 8”

ISBN prefix 978168152

42



Backyard Animals
2159 Bats 
3804 Chipmunks
3828 Deer
2166 Frogs
2173 Geckos
3842 Geese
3811 Hawks
2180 Mice
2197 Owls
3835 Prairie Dogs
2203 Raccoons
3859 Robins
3866 Salamanders
2210 Skunks
3873 Snakes
Creepy Crawlies
2234 Ants
2241 Bees
2258 Beetles
2265 Butterflies
3743 Crickets
3750 Dragonflies
2272 Flies
2289 Ladybugs
3767 Moths
3774 Scorpions
2296 Spiders
3781 Walking Sticks
3798 Wasps
2302 Worms
Baby Farm Animals
3668 Calves
3675 Chicks
3682 Ducklings
3699 Foals
3705 Kids
3712 Kittens
3729 Lambs
3736 Puppies
Awesome Nature
2470 Flowers
2487 Oceans
2456 Seasons
2494 Space
2463 Trees
2449 Weather

Seasons
3880 Spring
3897 Summer
3903 Fall
3910 Winter
Pets
2845 Birds 
2852 Cats 
2869 Dogs 
2876 Fish 
2883 Guinea Pigs 
2890 Hamsters 
2906 Rabbits 
2913 Turtles 
Baby Animals
2500 Baby Bears
2517 Baby Elephants
2524 Baby Giraffes
2531 Baby Hippos
2548 Baby Lions
2555 Baby Orangutans
2562 Baby Tigers
2579 Baby Wolves

16 pages
Price: $7.99
Ages: 5 and up
Size: 7” x 8”
ISBN prefix 978168152

B
A

C
K

LIS
T

43



 

From Great Danes to Yorkshire 

Terriers, dogs come in all 

sorts of shapes, sizes and 

personalities. Whether your 

students are dog lovers or 

trying to pick out a new pet, 

these six new titles provide 

good nonfiction reading 

practice for young readers.

Favorite Dog 
Breeds

6 NEW

24 pages
Price: $8.99

Ages: 6 and up

Size: 6.5” x 9.5”

ISBN prefix 978168152

4429 Dalmatians

4436 Golden Retrievers

4443 Great Danes

4450 Shih Tzus

4467 Siberian Huskies

4474 Yorkshire Terriers

BACKLIST

1558 Beagles

1565 Boxers

1572 Bulldogs

1589 German Shepherds

1596 Labrador Retrievers

1602 Poodles

1619 Saint Bernards

1626 Scottish Terriers

1701 Serena Williams

44



Eight new titles in our action-

packed Pro Sports Biographies 

series feature the skills and 

accomplishments of the best 

female and male athletes. 

Accessible text and action 

photos of the stars bring the 

athlete’s stories to life.

Pro Spor ts 
Biographies

24 pages
Price: $8.99

Ages: 6 and up

Size: 6.5” x 9.5”

ISBN prefix 978168152

4481 Aaron Judge

4498 Aaron Rodgers

4504 Megan Rapinoe

4511 Ronda Rousey

4528 Simone Biles

4535 Stephen Curry

4542 Sylvia Fowles

4559 Von Miller

BACKLIST

1664 Bryce Harper

1688 Cam Newton

1633 Carli Lloyd

1657 Chloe Kim

1695 LeBron James

1640 Maya Moore

1701 Serena Williams

8 NEW

45



24 pages
Price: $9.99

Ages: 6 and up

Size: 9.25” x 8.25”
ISBN prefix 978168152

4801 From Cotton to TShirts

4818 From Metal to Bicycles

4825 From Nylon to Backpacks

4832 From Trees to Paper

4849 From Wax to Crayons

4856 From Wood to Pencils

 

Do you know how all your 

favorite things are made? This 

companion series to Who Made 

My Lunch?  follows the journey 

that common household items 

make from raw materials to the 

factory and the store. With clear 

process explanations and charming 

illustrations, these books answer 

the question: who made my stuff?

Who Made 

My Stuf f?

NEW

46



24 pages
Price: $9.99

Ages: 6 and up

Size: 9.25” x 8.25”
ISBN prefix 978168152

4740 You Can Be Responsible: Do it Now or Put it Off?

4757 You Can Encourage Others: Tease or Inspire?

4764 You Can Follow the Rules: Cheat or Play Fair?

4771 You Can Make Changes: Ask or Ignore?

4788 You Can Respect Differences: Assume or Find Out?

4795 You Can Stop Bullying: Stand By or Stand Up?

BACKLIST

2364 You Can Control Your Voice: Loud or Quiet?

2319 You Can Handle Conflict: Hands or Words?
2357 You Can Listen to Directions: Stop or Go?

2340 You Can Stay in Control: Wild or Calm?

2333 You're Angry: Throw a Fit or Talk it Out? 

2326 You're in Trouble: Fib or Truth?

When playing with others, 

will you cheat or play by the 

rules? If a teammate is having 

a hard time, will you make fun 

or encourage them? Six brand 

new titles in our popular Making 

Good Choices series present 

multiple endings, allowing the 

reader to see how their choices 

lead to different consequences.

Making Good 

Choices

6 NEW

47



24 pages
Price: $9.99

Ages: 6 and up

Size: 9.25” x 8.25”
ISBN prefix 978168152

4948 Allosaurus?

4955 Ankylosaurus?

4924 Diplodocus?

4962 Edmontosaurus?

4979 Iguanodon?

4931 Spinosaurus?

BACKLIST

1374 Apatosaurus?

1381 Pterosaur?

1398 Stegosaurus?

1404 Triceratops?

1411 Tyrannosaurus Rex?

1428 Velociraptor?

6 NEW

This popular illustrated 

adventure series continues with 

six new titles. Child adventurers 

become time travelers and make 

firsthand observations about 

dinosaurs that once roamed the 

earth. Which of these would you 

really want to meet?

Do You Really 

Want to Meet 

a Dinosaur?

 

48



24 pages
Price: $9.99

Ages: 6 and up

Size: 9.25” x 8.25”
ISBN prefix 978168152

3149 Anteater?

1152 Badger?

1169 Camel?

0063 Cape Buffalo?

3101 Cheetah?

3118 Chimpanzee?

0070 Elephant?

3125 Fox?

1176 Hippopotamus?

0087 Kangaroo?

0094 Lion?

0100 Moose?

3156 Octopus?

1183 Orca?

1190 Owl?

0117 Shark?

3132 Weasel?

1206 Wolf?

Take an adventure and explore 

the habitats and behaviors of 

some of the wildest animals of 

our world. This popular series 

highlights fascinating animals, 

from the speedy cheetah to the 

elusive octopus deep in the sea.

Do You Really 

Want to Meet...?

B
A

C
K

LIS
T

49



 

Animals face scary challenges 

every day! These narrative 

nonfiction books describe how 

changes in an animal’s habitats 

affect its way of life and jeopardize 

its survival. They profile the 

reasons for these changes and 

the steps readers can take to help 

protect these animals at risk.

Animal Habitats 

At Risk

24 pages
Price: $9.99

Ages: 6 and up

Size: 9.25” x 8.25”
ISBN prefix 978168152

4863 A Bat Colony’s Search for a New Home

4894 A Bee's Difficult Search for Food
4870 A Frog's Dangerous Home

4900 A Sparrow's Disappearing Home

4917 A Turtle's Dangerous Journey

4887 A Wild Cat's Shrinking Home

NEW

50



High in the sky or deep in the 

ocean, animals live in all kinds of 

habitats and travel amazing 

distances. Compare adaptations 

in this beautifully illustrated series.  

Each book includes a map, 

further resources, a glossary, 

and a ruler on each spread.

Animals 
Measure Up

3040 How Deep in the Ocean?: 

Ocean Animal Habitats

3057 How Far Home?

Animal Migrations

3064 How Far Underground?:

Burrowing Animals

3071 How High in the Rainforest?:

Rainforest Animal Habitats

3088 How High in the Sky?:

Flying Animals

3095 How High up the Mountain?:

Mountain Animal Habitats

From bird nests to beehives, this 

illustrated narrative nonfiction 

series explains how animals use 

special skills to construct homes 

that suit their needs. Each book 

includes a range map and a 

hands-on activity.

24 pages
Price: $9.99

Ages: 6 and up

Size: 9.25” x 8.25”
ISBN prefix 978168152

Animal 
Builders

1497 Beavers Build Lodges

1503 Bees Build Beehives

1510 Birds Build Nests

1527 Bears Make Dens

1534 Orangutans Build Tree Nests

1541 Rabbits Dig Burrows

B
A

C
K

LIS
T

24 pages
Price: $9.99

Ages: 6 and up

Size: 9.25” x 8.25”
ISBN prefix 978168152

51



4580 Understanding How Laws Are Made

4566 Understanding the Path to Citizenship

4603 Understanding Presidential Elections

4573 Writing the Bill of Rights

4597 Writing the Declaration of Independence

4610 Writing the U.S. Constitution

32 pages
Price: $9.99

Ages: 8 and up

Size: 6.5” x 9.5”

ISBN prefix 978168152

SEQUENCE books explain the processes and 

timelines that drive innovation and discovery. 

Connect the step-by-step progression from idea to 

execution, and chart the path from dream to reality. 

How does the U.S. government 

work? What processes are needed to 

create a new law, become a citizen, 

or elect a president? With a running 

timeline on each spread, each book 

in this series clearly explains the 

basic workings of our government to 

inspire our future leaders.

Sequence 
American 
Government

NEW

52



6 series | 36 t it les | ATOS 3.0–3.5

discover createdesign

4627 The Life of Harriet Tubman

4634 The Life of Malala Yousafzai

4641 The Life of Marie Curie

4658 The Life of Ruby Bridges

4665 The Life of Sally Ride

4672 The Life of Susan B. Anthony

Women have changed the course of history. From 

freeing slaves to exploring space, these books 

outline the incredible lives of six women who 

stood up for what they believed in and inspired 

others to do the same.

Sequence  
Change Maker Biographies

NEW

4689 Automobiles from Then to Now

4696 Navigation from Then to Now

4719 Robots from Then to Now

4733 Space Travel from Then to Now

4726 Toilets from Then to Now

4702 Wireless Technology from Then to Now

Chart the dramatic evolution of inventions we use 

every day–from cars to cell phones–and learn 

how one technological advance leads to the next. 

A running timeline on each page supports STEM 

discussions in the elementary grades.

Sequence  
Developments in Technology

NEW

53



Sequence Enter tainment

Sequence Dinosaurs

Sequence Amazing Structures

3545 Discovering Apatosaurus

3552 Discovering Pterosaurs

3569 Discovering Stegosaurus

3576 Discovering Triceratops

3583 Discovering Tyrannosaurus Rex

3590 Discovering Velociraptor

B
A

C
K

LI
S

T

3484 Building a Bridge

3491 Building a Dam

3507 Building a Roller Coaster

3514 Building a Skyscraper

3521 Building a Stadium

3538 Building a Tunnel

3606 Making a Book

3613 Making a Movie

3620 Making a Podcast

3637 Making a TV Show

3644 Making a Video Game

3651 Making an App

32 pages
Price: $9.99

Ages: 8 and up

Size: 6.5” x 9.5”

ISBN prefix 978168152

How many people does it take to make a movie? 
Emphasizing the process of creation from idea to 
execution, these books illuminate the production 
sequence for young readers.

When did we first discover dinosaurs? Highlighting 
famous dinosaur digs and fossil finds, these books 
trace the sequence of discovery and how our 
knowledge has changed.

How long does it take to build a bridge or a roller 
coaster? Emphasizing the process of creation 
from idea to execution, these books illuminate the 
building sequence for readers.

54



Natural Disasters

0810 Blizzard!

0827 Earthquakes!

0834 Flood!

0841 Hurricane!

0858 Tornado!

0865 Wildfire!

Robotics In Our World

1718 Drones

1725 Factory Robots

1732 Hobby Robots

1749 Medical Robots

1756 Military Robots

1763 Robots at Home

1770 Robots in Fiction

1787 Space Robots

Serving Our Country

3989 U.S. Air Force

3996 U.S. Army

4009 U.S. Coast Guard

4016 U.S. Marines

4023 U.S. Navy

4030 U.S. Special Forces

Unexplained: What’s the Evidence?

0438 Is Atlantis Real?

0452 Are Crop Circles Real?

24 pages
Price: $8.99

Ages: 6 and up

Size: 6.5” x 9.5”

ISBN prefix 978168152 B
A

C
K

LIS
T

B
A

C
K

LIS
T

55



 

Favorite Horse Breeds

3408 American Paint Horses

3415 American Quarter Horses

3422 American Saddlebred Horses

3439 Appaloosa Horses

3446 Arabian Horses

3453 Clydesdale Horses

3460 Morgan Horses

3477 Thoroughbred Horses

Favorite Cat Breeds

0957 Abyssinian Cats

0964 American Shorthair Cats

0971 Birman Cats

0988 Maine Coon Cats

0995 Persian Cats

1008 Ragdoll Cats

1015 Siamese Cats

1022 Sphynx Cats

North American Animals

3323 American Bison

3330 Armadillos

3347 Bald Eagles

3354 Big Horn Sheep

3361 Caribou

3378 Mountain Lions

3385 Porcupines

3392 Wolves

Lizards In The Wild

3927 Bearded Dragons

3934 Chameleons

3941 Geckos

3958 Gila Monsters

3965 Green Iguanas

3972 Komodo Dragons

Freaky Nature

0315 Mutants in Nature

0322 Super Powers in Nature

0339 Vampires in Nature

0346 Zombies in Nature

24 pages
Price: $8.99

Ages: 6 and up

Size: 6.5” x 9.5”

ISBN prefix: 978168152

B
A

C
K

LI
S

T

56



B
A

C
K

LIS
T

B
A

C
K

LIS
T

Digging for Dinosaurs

0537 Apatosaurus

0544 Pterodactyl

0551 Stegosaurus

0568 Triceratops

0575 Tyrannosaurus Rex

0582 Velociraptor

Poisonous Animals

0353 Black Widow Spiders

0360 Blue-Ringed Octopuses

0377 Box Jellyfish
0384 Poison Dart Frogs

0391 Scorpions

0407 Stingrays

0414 Stonefish
0421 Taipans

Sharks

0872 Basking Sharks

0889 Blacktip Reef Sharks

0896 Bull Sharks

0902 Great White Sharks

0919 Hammerhead Sharks

0926 Mako Sharks

0933 Tiger Sharks

0940 Whale Sharks

Weird and Unusual Animals

1855 Axolotls

1862 Capybaras

1879 Flying Dragons

1886 Frilled Lizards

1893 Japanese Spider Crabs

1916 Sea Cucumbers

1909 Sea Dragons

1923 Star-nosed Mole

Wild Bears

0254 Giant Pandas

0261 Grizzley Bears

0278 Polar Bears

0285 Sloth Bears

0292 Spectacled Bears

0308 Sun Bears

24 pages
Price: $8.99

Ages: 6 and up

Size: 6.5” x 9.5”

ISBN prefix: 978168152

57



 
B

A
C

K
LI

S
T

Great Outdoors

0759 Camping

0766 Canoeing

0773 Duck Hunting

0780 Freashwater Fish

0797 Hiking

0803 Rock Climbing

Pro Sports Biographies - NFL

3224 Chicago Bears

3231 Dallas Cowboys

3248 Denver Broncos

3255 Green Bay Packers

3262 Houston Texans

3279 Indianapolis Colts

3286 New England Patriots

3293 New York Giants

3309 Pittsburgh Steelers

3316 Seattle Seahawks

Pro Sports Superstars

1053 NASCAR

1060 Pro Tennis

1046 UFC

1077 World Soccer

1084 WWE

Summer Olympic Sports

0483 Combat Sports

0490 Gymnastics

0506 Swimming And Diving

0513 Track and Field

24 pages
Price: $8.99

Ages: 6 and up

Size: 6.5” x 9.5”

ISBN prefix: 978168152

58



1, 2, 3. . . Count With Me

1091 100 Snowflakes
1107 Across the Country 18, 19, 20
0001 Around the Moon 1, 2, 3
1114 Chicks 2, 4, 6
0018 Down in the Jungle 1, 2, 3
0025 Down on the Farm 1, 2, 3
1121 Down the Field 10, 20, 30
0049 My Pets and Me 1, 2, 3
1138 On a Safari 5, 10, 15
1145 One More Bug

0056 Under the Sea 1, 2, 3

Amazing Adventures

2715 Blast off to Space

2708 Explore a Cave

2678 Hike a Mountain

2692 Journey through A Desert

2661 Snorkel Coral Reefs

2685 Trek the Rain Forest

Field Trips, Let’s Go!

2586 Aquarium

2616 Farm

2609 Fire Station

2623 Library

2593 Museum

2654 Stadium

2630 Theater

2647 Zoo

Let’s Race

1299 The Bike Race

1305 The Boat Race

1312 The Car Race

1329 The Go-Kart Race

1336 The Hot Air Balloon Race

1343 The Monster Truck Race

1350 The Motorcycle Race

1367 The Tractor Race

B
A

C
K

LIS
T

B
A

C
K

LIS
T

Real-life Superheroes

2722 Chefs

2739 Construction Workers

2746 Dentists

2753 Doctors

2760 Farmers

2777 Firefighters
2784 Librarians

2821 Mechanics

2791 Nurses

2807 Police Officers
2814 Teachers

2838 Veterinarians

16 pages

Price: $7.99

Ages: 5 and up

Size: 7.75” x 8.75”

ISBN prefix: 978168152

59



B
A

C
K

LI
S

T
 

Grow Your Food

0124 So You Want to Grow a Pie?
0131 So You Want to Grow a Pizza
0148 So You Want to Grow a Salad
0155 So You Want to Grow a Taco?

When I Grow Up . . .

3168 I’ll Be a Carpenter

3170 I’ll Be a Librarian

3187 I’ll Be a Police Officer
3194 I’ll Be a Teacher

3200 I’ll Be a Truck Driver

3217 I’ll Be an Engineer
Who Made My Lunch?
4801 From Cocoa Beans to Chocolate
3170 From Grapes to Jelly
3187 From Milk to Cheese
3194 From Milk to Ice Cream
3200 From Peanuts to Peanut Butter

24 pages
Price: $9.99
Ages: 6 and up
Size: 9.25” x 8.25”
ISBN prefix: 978168152

B
A

C
K

LI
S

T

60



Hi Jinx – New Titles

Can You Tell  the Dif ference?   6 3

Silly Sketcher   64

Make Your Own Fun   65

How to Outsmart…   66

Taking Care of Your Magical  Pets   67

Hi Jinx - Backlist   68- 69

Bolt – New Titles

Histor y ’s Warriors   7 1

Dinosaurs by Design   72

Swimming with Sharks   73

Adorable Animals   74

Creepy Creatures   75

Cat Stats   75

Air Power   76

Epic Cars   77

Team Stats-Football  Edition   78

Player Prof iles   79

Bolt Backlist   80-85



F
A

L
L

 2
0

1
9

 L
IS

T

L
E

N
G

T
H

T
R

IM

P
R

IC
E

IN
T

E
R

E
S

T

A
T

O
S

30
TITLES

GRADES

TO

$8.99
(list)

L
E

X
IL

E

470

to
630

H
I
 
J

I
N

X
 
F

E
A

T
U

R
E

S

HI JINX BOOKS

P
A

G
E

S

6.5
"

9
"

$$

2
.8

 t
o

 3
.3

{

2
4

62



63

Nature is full of animal look-alikes, and this series will 
equip readers with all the knowledge they need to avoid 
misidentifying animals commonly mistaken for each other. 
With conversational text, witty comparisons, fun facts, and 
humorous imagery, this series is sure to have even the most 
reluctant readers laughing and learning.

Can You Tell  
the Difference?

Author: Gail Terp   ©2020

Is It a Bee or a Wasp? 052-2

Is It a Cheetah or a Leopard? 053-9

Is It a Dolphin or a Porpoise? 054-6

Is It a Frog or a Toad? 055-3

Is It a Turtle or a Tortoise? 057-7

Is It an Alligator or a Crocodile? 056-0

ISBN PREFIX   978164466

Age: 7 and up

Trim Size: 6½” x 9”
Page Count: 24

Price: $8.99

Color Illustrations and Photography



64

This hilarious series bring together art and laughter to both delight 
and encourage young artists. From putting food on human legs to silly 
bobblehead creations, step-by-step instructions and images will guide 
readers to create their own silly sketches.

Author: Luke Colins   ©2019-2020

Draw a Funny Alphabet! 070-6

Draw Animals Dressed Like People! 071-3

Draw Funny 3-D Pictures! 072-0

Draw Funny Bugs! 073-7

Draw Funny Holiday Pictures! 074-4

Draw Silly Superheroes! 075-1

BACKLIST

Draw Animals on Wheels! 298-4

Draw Bobbleheads! 299-1

Draw Funny Faces! 300-4

Draw Puns! 301-1

Draw Robots and Monsters! 302-8

Draw Walking Food! 303-5

Silly Sketcher

ISBN PREFIX   978164466

Age: 7 and up

Trim Size: 6½” x 9”
Page Count: 24

Price: $8.99

Color Illustrations and Photography



65

Elevate your makerspace programs to a whole new level with 
this inventive series. Each volume details how to make awesome 
crafts and explores all of the fun that goes with them. With 
friendly, step-by-step instructions, clear imagery, and helpful hints, this 
series will lead readers to finished products they’ll be proud to call their own.

Authors: Julia Garstecki and Stephanie Derkovitz   ©2020

Make Your Own Dancing Slime 064-5

Make Your Own LED Flashlight 065-2

Make Your Own Mini Rocket Car 066-9

Make Your Own Room Alarm 067-6

Make Your Own Stomp Rocket 068-3

Make Your Own Water Balloon Launcher 069-0

Make Your Own Fun

ISBN PREFIX   978164466

Age: 7 and up

Trim Size: 6½” x 9”
Page Count: 24

Price: $8.99

Color Illustrations and Photography



66

Reluctant readers will find much to love in these quirky 
titles as they learn how to use their wits to trick and 
tease some of the worst characters you could ever meet. 
The humor shines through the playful text, which is 
accompanied by lively and fun illustrations.

Author: Eric Braun   ©2020

How to Outsmart a Mad Scientist 058-4

How to Outsmart a Martian 059-1

How to Outsmart a Ninja 061-4

How to Outsmart a Vampire 062-1

How to Outsmart a Werewolf 063-8

How to Outsmart an Evil Villain 060-7

How to Outsmart . . .

ISBN PREFIX   978164466

Age: 7 and up

Trim Size: 6½” x 9”
Page Count: 24

Price: $8.99

Color Illustrations and Photography



Owning a pet is a huge responsibility, especially when that pet 
breathes or bursts into flames! Spoofing classic pet guides, this series 
details how to care for magical pets through witty, conversational text 
that explores life cycles, how much food and exercise, and special care each 
pet needs along with information about the joys and potential hazards each pet brings.

67

Author: Eric Braun   ©2020

Taking Care of Your Centaur 088-1

Taking Care of Your Dragon 089-8

Taking Care of Your Griffin 090-4

Taking Care of Your Phoenix 091-1

Taking Care of Your Sea Monster 093-5

Taking Care of Your Unicorn 092-8

Taking Care of 

Your Magical Pets

ISBN PREFIX   978164466

Age: 7 and up

Trim Size: 6½” x 9”
Page Count: 24

Price: $8.99

Color Illustrations and Photography



Backlist

6868

The Disgusting Crafter

Make Your Own Drinkable Blood 310-3

Make Your Own Fake Poo 314-1

Make Your Own Fake Skin 311-0

Make Your Own Fake Snot 312-7

Make Your Own Fake Vomit 315-8

Make Your Own Farting Goo 313-4

Author: Julia Garstecki   ©2019

Our Gross, Awesome World

Awesome, Disgusting, Unusual Facts about. . . 

Animals 304-2

Everything Stinky, Squishy, and Slimy 305-9

The Human Body 306-6

School 307-3

Space 308-0

Sports 309-7

Author: Eric Braun   ©2019

That’s Just Spooky!

Extreme Alien Stories 316-5

Extreme Ghost Stories 317-2

Extreme Monster Stories 318-9

Extreme Near-Death Stories 319-6

Extreme Stories about Disappearances 320-2

Extreme Stories about ESP 321-9

Author: Thomas Kingsley Troupe   ©2019

ISBN PREFIX   978164466

Age: 7 and up

Trim Size: 6½” x 9”
Page Count: 24

Price: $8.99

Color Illustrations and Photography



69

Spy Kid

Famous Spies 292-2

Famous Spy Missions 293-9

Making Secret Codes and Messages 295-3

Making Spy Disguises 294-6

Mastering Spy Techniques 296-0

Real Spy Gadgets 297-7

Author: Deanna Caswell   ©2019

Bot Maker

Build Your Own Bug Bot 322-6

Build Your Own Crazy Car Bot 323-3

Build Your Own Inchworm Bot 327-1

Build Your Own Motorcycle Bot 326-4

Build Your Own Racer Bot 324-0

Build Your Own Scribble Bot 325-7

Author: Tucker Besel   ©2018

Versus!

Brachiosaurus vs. Giraffe 328-8

Cheetah vs. Tortoise 329-5

Corpse Flower vs. Venus Flytrap 330-1

Dung Beetle vs. Elephant 331-8

Great White Shark vs. Mosquito 332-5

Tyrannosaurus Rex vs. Rhinoceros 333-2

Author: Eric Braun   ©2018



70707070

F
A

L
L

 2
0

1
9

 L
IS

T

L
E

N
G

T
H

T
R

IM

P
R

IC
E

IN
T

E
R

E
S

T

A
T

O
S

63
TITLES

GRADES

TO

$9.99
(list)

L
E

X
IL

E

470

to
630

B
O

L
T

 
F

E
A

T
U

R
E

S
 
Y

O
U

 
C

A
N

 
C

O
U

N
T

 
O

N

BOLT BOOKS

P
A

G
E

S

6.5
"

9
"

$$

2
.8

 t
o

 3
.3

{



7171

History’s Warriors

Author: Gail Terp   ©2020

Gladiators 040-9

Knights 041-6

Ninja 042-3

Pirates 043-0

Samurai 044-7

Vikings 045-4

From noble knights to stealthy ninjas, history is full of 
incredible warriors who went through grueling training and 
led daring lives. Through labeled images, maps, and other 
graphics, this series brings history to life and takes readers back in 
time to see how some of the world’s greatest warriors lived and fought.

ISBN PREFIX   978164466

Age: 7 and up

Trim Size: 6½” x 9”
Page Count: 32

Price: $9.99

Color Photography



72

From huge long-necks to flying reptiles, prehistoric animals were 
fascinating creatures. In these volumes, readers will compare and 
contrast their features to see which dinosaurs were the strongest, 
fastest, and hungriest! The accessible text is accompanied by plenty 
of statistics, charts, and diagrams.

Author: Mark Weakland   ©2020

Armored Dinosaurs 026-3

Duck-Billed Dinosaurs 027-0

Flying Reptiles 028-7

Horned Dinosaurs 029-4

Long-Necked Dinosaurs 030-0

Two-Legged, Meat-Eating Dinosaurs 031-7

Dinosaurs by Design

ISBN PREFIX   978164466

Age: 7 and up

Trim Size: 6½” x 9”
Page Count: 32

Price: $9.99

Color Photography



73

Author: Christine Thomas Alderman   ©2020

Bull Sharks 046-1

Goblin Sharks 047-8

Great White Sharks 048-5

Hammerhead Sharks 049-2

Sand Tiger Sharks 050-8

Tiger Sharks 051-5

From the mighty great white to the alien-like goblin shark,  
earth’s oceans are full of sharks. They make the perfect predators.  
They also make the ideal reading topics for young students. Through  
diagrams, labeled images, and other graphics, this series emphasizes visual  
literacy while diving into the lives, habitats, and diets of the creatures children 
love to learn about.

Swimming With 
Sharks

ISBN PREFIX   978164466

Age: 7 and up

Trim Size: 6½” x 9”
Page Count: 32

Price: $9.99

Color Photography



74

Authors: Christine Thomas Alderman, Deanna Caswell, Justin Eric 
Russell, Barbara Shafer   

©2019–2020 BACKLIST

Baby Elephants 000-3 Baby Giraffes 240-3

Baby Foxes 001-0 Baby Harp Seals 241-0

Baby Gorillas 002-7 Baby Hedgehogs 242-7

Baby Penguins 003-4 Baby Hippos 243-4

Baby Polar Bears 004-1 Baby Koalas 244-1

Baby Skunks 005-8 Baby Owls 245-8

Baby Squirrels 006-5 Baby Pandas 246-5

Baby Zebras 007-2 Baby Tigers 247-2

Wild animals come in all sorts of sizes, shapes, and appearances…but they 
all begin life as babies that are cute, charming, and irresistible. Through 
colorful photography, growth charts and other infographics, accompanied 
by an engaging text, this series takes readers on an adventure through the 
firsts of some of the world’s most adorable animals.

Adorable Animals

ISBN PREFIX   978164466

Age: 7 and up

Trim Size: 6½” x 9”
Page Count: 32

Price: $9.99

Color Photography



75

They’re creepy, they’re 
crawly, and this series 
brings readers up close 
and personal with these weird yet fascinating 
creatures. Through infographics, gross fun facts, 
and carefully leveled text, readers will learn about 
the lives of these animals and the important roles 
they play in nature.

Authors: Marty Gitlin, Gail Radley, Lyn A. Sirota   
©2020

Centipedes 020-1

Hissing Cockroaches 021-8

Millipedes 022-5

Scorpions 023-2

Tarantulas 024-9

Termites 025-6

Cat Stats
Young readers delight in learning more about 
their feline friends. These titles dig into each 
breed’s personality, appearance, and care needs. 
A quiz at the end will help readers determine 
if this is the cat for them. Colorful photos and 
plenty of infographics add to the appeal of 
these pet titles.

Author: Nicki Clausen-Grace   ©2020

Abyssinians 014-0

American Shorthairs 015-7

Maine Coons 016-4

Ragdolls 017-1

Siamese 018-8

Sphynx 019-5

Creepy Creatures

ISBN PREFIX   978164466

Age: 7 and up

Trim Size: 6½” x 9”
Page Count: 32

Price: $9.99

Color Photography



76

Militaries around the world use powerful aircraft to defend 

and attack. With hi/lo text and compelling infographics, 

these titles provide an inside look at high-flying fighter 

jets, fierce bombers, and other impressive aircraft. 

Even reluctant readers will be captivated by  

these fascinating titles.

Authors: Luke Colins, Megan Cooley 
Peterson   ©2019–2020

AC-130J Ghostrider 008-9

AH-1Z Viper 009-6

Eurofighter Typhoon 010-2

F/A-18 Super Hornet 011-9

MH-53E Sea Dragon 012-6

MQ-9 Reaper Drone 013-3

BACKLIST

B-1B Lancer 228-1

B-2 Spirit 229-8

F-22 Raptor 230-4

F-35 Lightning II 231-1

Mikoyan MiG-35 232-8

V-22 Osprey 233-5

Air Power

ISBN PREFIX   978164466

Age: 7 and up

Trim Size: 6½” x 9”
Page Count: 32

Price: $9.99

Color Photography



77

Epic and exotic cars do more than roar down drag strips and 

speed through curves. They capture the imagination and 

interest of children everywhere and encourage them to race into 

reading. Through dynamic, action-packed imagery, labeled photos and 

other graphics, and engaging text, this series explores the cars’ designs, 

technology, and evolution, leaving readers racing for more.

Author: Julia Garstecki and Andrew Derkovitz   
©2020

Bugatti Chiron 032-4

Challenger SRT Hellcat 034-8

Corvette Z06 033-1

Ferrari 812 Superfast 035-5

Ford GT 036-2

Lamborghini Aventador 037-9

McLaren 720S 038-6

Porsche 911 GT3 039-3

Epic Cars

ISBN PREFIX   978164466

Age: 7 and up

Trim Size: 6½” x 9”
Page Count: 32

Price: $9.99

Color Photography



78

Author: Marysa Storm   ©2019–2020

NEW TITLES

Highlights of the Chicago Bears 082-9

Highlights of the Indianapolis Colts 083-6

Highlights of the Kansas City Chiefs 084-3

Highlights of the Minnesota Vikings 085-0

Highlights of the Seattle Seahawks 086-7

Highlights of the Washington Redskins 087-4

With record-breaking plays and powerhouse players, football is full of incredible 

stats. In these titles, readers can explore those records visually in timelines, 

charts, graphs, and other infographics as they learn about their favorite teams 

and players. Dynamic photos, along with accessible text, will make this action-

packed series popular with young sports fans.

BACKLIST

Highlights of the Dallas Cowboys 278-6

Highlights of the Denver Broncos 279-3

Highlights of the Green Bay Packers 280-9

Highlights of the Miami Dolphins 281-6

Highlights of the New England Patriots 282-3

Highlights of the New York Giants 283-0

Highlights of the Pittsburgh Steelers 284-7

Highlights of the San Francisco 49ers 285-4

Team Stats–Football Edition

ISBN PREFIX   978164466

Age: 7 and up

Trim Size: 6½” x 9”
Page Count: 32

Price: $9.99

Color Photography



79

This new hi/lo series profiles the very best of today’s pro 

athletes. Jam-packed with infographics, stats, and fun facts, 

these titles will have readers developing critical thinking skills while enjoying fun 

biographies about their favorite sports figures. Action color photography adds to the 

exciting text, making these titles perfect for young sports fans. 

Authors: Krystyna Poray Goddu, Barbara Lowell   

©2020

Carli Lloyd 076-8

Dak Prescott 080-5

LeBron James 078-2

Maya Moore 079-9

Serena Williams 081-2

Player Profiles

ISBN PREFIX   978164466

Age: 7 and up

Trim Size: 6½” x 9”
Page Count: 32

Price: $9.99

Color Photography



Backlist

80

Mighty Bots

Animal Robots 196-3

Battling Robots 197-0

Medical Robots 198-7

Military Robots 199-4

Space Robots 200-7

Underwater Robots 201-4

Author: Thomas Kingsley Troupe   ©2018

Strange... But True?

Area 51 214-4

Atlantis 215-1

The Bermuda Triangle 157-4

Bigfoot 156-7

Crop Circles 216-8

ESP 158-1

Ghosts 159-8

Haunted Places 160-4

Loch Ness Monster 217-5

UFOs 161-1

Vampires 218-2

Werewolves 219-9

Authors: Elizabeth Noll, Kyla Steinkraus, 
Xina M. Uhl   ©2017–2018

ISBN PREFIX   978164466

Age: 7 and up

Trim Size: 6½” x 9”
Page Count: 32

Price: $9.99

Color Photography



81

Rank It!

Baseball's Sluggers 130-7

Basketball's Great Players 131-4

Dinosaurs 132-1

Earth's Scary Animals 208-3

Mixed Martial Artists 133-8

Natural Disasters 209-0

Olympic Greats 210-6

Performance Cars 211-3

Planes and Choppers 212-0

Ships and Subs 213-7

Special Ops Forces 135-2

Stock Car Drivers 134-5

Authors: Elizabeth Noll, Megan Cooley 
Peterson, Lyn A. Sirota, Jim Westcott   
©2017–2018

Gearhead Garage

Choppers 124-6

Formula 1 Cars 125-3

Indy Cars 126-0

Sport Bikes 127-7

Stock Cars 128-4

Supercars 129-1

Author: Peter Bodensteiner, Deanna Caswell, 
Luke Colins, Jodie Mangor   ©2017–2018



Backlist

82

Elite Warriors
Air Commandos 272-4

Army Rangers 273-1

Delta Force 274-8

Green Berets 275-5

Marine Raiders Regiment 276-2

SEALs 277-9

Authors: Julia Garstecki, Tom 
Head ©2019 

Gods Of Legend

Athena 176-5

Hercules 177-2

Loki 178-9

Odin 179-6

Thor 180-2

Zeus 181-9

Author: Eric Braun   ©2018

All-American 

Fighting Forces

American Indian  
Code Talkers 150-5

Buffalo Soldiers 151-2

Go for Broke Regiment 152-9

Harlem Hellfighters 153-6

Tuskegee Airmen 154-3

WASPs 155-0

Author: Julia Garstecki   ©2017

History’s Mysteries
Bog Mummies: Where Did
 They Come From? 254-0

The Dinosaur Extinction: 
 What Really Happened? 255-7

The Egyptian Pyramids: 
 How Did They Get Built? 256-4

Ghost Ships: Are Ships 
 Really Haunted? 257-1

King Tut: Is His Tomb 
 Really Cursed? 258-8

Stonehenge: Who Built This 
 Stone Formation? 259-5

Author: Megan Cooley Peterson 
©2019 

ISBN PREFIX   978164466

Age: 7 and up

Trim Size: 6½” x 9”
Page Count: 32

Price: $9.99

Color Photography



83

Deep Space Discovery
Earth 
 and Other Inner Planets 266-3

Pluto 
 and Other Dwarf Planets 268-7

Saturn 
 and Other Outer Planets 269-4

The Milky Way 
 and Other Galaxies 267-0

The Search for New Planets 270-0

The Sun and Other Stars 271-7

Author: Gail Terp ©2019 

Awful, Disgusting 

Parasites

Bedbugs 136-9

Head Lice 137-6

Malaria Parasites 138-3

Roundworms 139-0

Tapeworms 140-6

Ticks 141-3

Authors: Barbara Ciletti, 
Margaret Mincks   ©2017 

Invasive Species 

Takeover

Africanized Honeybees 142-0

Asian Carp 143-7

Burmese Pythons 144-4

Cane Toads 145-1

Kudzu 146-8

Northern Snakeheads 147-5

Red Fire Ants 148-2

Zebra Mussels 149-9

Authors: Barbara Ciletti, Scott 
Pearson   ©2017 

The Amazing 

Human Body

Bodily Functions 234-2

Major Organs 237-3

The Digestive System 235-9

The Muscular System 236-6

The Respiratory System 238-0

The Skeletal System 239-7

Authors: Krystyna Poray Goddu, 
Barbara Lowell   ©2019 



Backlist

84

Horse Crazy
Appaloosa Horses 260-1

Arabian Horses 261-8

Miniature Horses 262-5

Paint Horses 263-2

Quarter Horses 264-9

Thoroughbred Horses 265-6

Author: Elizabeth Noll   ©2019

Doggie Data
Beagles 188-8 Great Danes 250-2

Boxers 189-5 Labrador Retrievers 193-2

Bulldogs 190-1 Poodles 194-9

Chihuahuas 191-8 Pugs 195-6

Dachshunds 248-9 Rottweilers 251-9

German Shepherds 192-5 Siberian Huskies 252-6

Golden Retrievers 249-6 Yorkshire Terriers 253-3

Authors: Christa C. Hogan, Margaret Mincks, Elizabeth Noll   ©2018–2019

Wild Animal Kingdom
African Elephants 220-5 Moose 171-0

Anacondas 286-1 Orangutans 289-2

Bats 221-2 Owls 290-8

Black Bears 168-0 Penguins 172-7

Dolphins 222-9 Rabbits 174-1

Eagles 223-6 Raccoons 173-4

Gray Wolves 169-7 Red Foxes 175-8

Great White Sharks 287-8 Red-Eyed Tree Frogs 291-5

Kangaroos 288-5 Ring-Tailed Lemurs 225-0

Killer Whales 170-3 Sea Turtles 226-7

Lions 224-3 Sloths 227-4

Authors: Nicki Clausen-Grace, Gail Terp   ©2017–2019

ISBN PREFIX   978164466

Age: 7 and up

Trim Size: 6½” x 9”
Page Count: 32

Price: $9.99

Color Photography



85

On the Pitch
Soccer Rules! 202-1

Soccer Teams from around the World 204-5

Soccer's Biggest Moments 203-8

Stars of Men's Soccer 205-2

Stars of Women's Soccer 206-9

World Soccer Records 207-6

Author: Megan Cooley Peterson   ©2018

Football’s All-Time Greats
Defensive Linemen 162-8

Head Coaches 163-5

Linebackers 164-2

Quarterbacks 165-9

Receivers 166-6

Running Backs 167-3

Author: Josh Leventhal   ©2017

Got Game
Basketball Science 184-0

Basketball Superstars 182-6

Basketball Teams by the Numbers 183-3

Football Science 187-1

Football Superstars 185-7

Football Teams by the Numbers 186-4

Authors: Nicki Clausen-Grace and Jeff Grace   ©2018



 86   CREATIVE PAPERBACKS  www.thecreativecompany.us

Creative Paperbacks

Across the Universe 28
Agents of Government 33
Amazing Animals 19
Amazing Machines 18
Amazing Rescue Vehicles 18
Ancient Civilizations 31
Ancient Times 8
Are They Real? 26
Art World 35
Big Time, The 36
Brushes with Greatness 35
Built for Success 25
By the People 33
Classroom How-To 35
Cooking School 25
Creatures of the Night 5
Creepy Creatures 22
Dinosaur Days 20
Disasters for All Time 33
Dog’s Life, A 24
Down in the Ocean 20
Earth Rocks! 29
Enduring Mysteries 26
Fetch! 24
First Peoples 30
Food for Life 21
Grammar Basics 34
Great Expeditions 31
Great Warriors 31
Grow with Me 21
Harnessing Energy 29
Healthy Plates 25
Horsing Around 24
I Spy 32
I’m the Biggest! 22
Ice Age Mega Beasts 20
In My Backyard 22
Landmarks of America 9
Living Wild 23
Making Math Work 28
Making Music 35
Making the Play 36
Mysteries of the Universe 29

National Park Explorers 30
Nature’s Bounty 21
NBA: A History of Hoops, The 37
NBA Champions 37
NFL Today 12
Now That’s Big! 27
Now That’s Fast! 27
Odysseys 15
Our Wonderful Weather 28
Peoples of North America 30
Picture Books 4
Preserving America 30
Punctuate It! 34
Reel Time 24
Rescue Vehicles 27
Seedlings: Animals  17
Seedlings: Community Life  16
Seedlings: Science  16
Seedlings: Transportation 6
Soccer Champions 36
Soccer Stars 36
Spies around the World 32
Spotlight on Nature 7
Starting Out 22
Super Bowl Champions 38
That’s Spooky! 26
Think Like a Scientist 29
Turning Points 13
U.S. Special Forces 33
Voices in Poetry 34
Wartime Spies 32
Wild Jobs 25
World Series Champions 38
Write Me a Poem 34
X-Books 10

Amicus Ink

1, 2, 3…Count With Me 59
Amazing Adventures 59
Animal Builders 51
Animal Habitats at Risk 50
Animals Measure Up 51
Digging for Dinosaurs 57
Do You Really Want to Meet…? 49
Do You Really Want to Meet a Dinosaur? 48
Favorite Cat Breeds 56
Favorite Dog Breeds 44
Favorite Horse Breeds 56
Field Trips, Let’s Go! 59
Freaky Nature 56
Great Outdoors 58
Grow Your Food 60
Let’s Race 59
Lizards in the Wild 56
Making Good Choices 47
Natural Disasters 55
North American Animals 56
Poisonous Animals 57
Pro Sports Biographies 45
Pro Sports Superstars 58
Pro Sports Superstars–NFL 58
Real-Life Superheroes 59
Robotics in Our World 55
Sequence Amazing Structures 54
Sequence American Government 52
Sequence Change Maker Biographies 53

Sequence Developments in Technology 53
Sequence Entertainment 54
Sequence Dinosaurs 54
Serving Our Country 55
Sharks 57
Spot African Animals 40
Spot Awesome Nature 43
Spot Baby Animals 43
Spot Baby Farm Animals 43
Spot Backyard Animals 43
Spot Creepy Crawlies 43
Spot Mighty Machines 42
Spot Ocean Animals 41
Spot Pets 43
Spot Seasons 43
Spot Sports 42
Summer Olympic Sports 58
Unexplained: What’s the Evidence? 55
Weird and Unusual Animals 57
When I Grow Up 60
Who Made My Lunch? 60
Who Made My Stuff? 46
Wild Bears 57

Black Rabbit Paperbacks

Hi Jinx
Bot Maker 69
Can You Tell the Difference? 63
Caring for Your Magical Pets 67
Disgusting Crafter, The 68
How to Outsmart... 66
Make Your Own Fun 65
Our Gross, Awesome World 68
Silly Sketcher 64
Spy Kid 69
That’s Just Spooky! 68
Versus! 69

Bolt
Adorable Animals 74
Air Power 76
All-American Fighting Forces 82
Amazing Human Body, The 83
Awful, Disgusting Parasites 83
Cat Stats 75
Creepy Creatures 75
Deep Space Discovery 83
Dinosaurs by Design 72
Doggie Data 84
Elite Warriors 82
Epic Cars 77
Football’s All-Time Greats 85
Gearhead Garage 81
Gods of Legend 82
Got Game 85
History’s Mysteries 82
History’s Warriors 71
Horse Crazy 84
Invasive Species Takeover 83
Mighty Bots 80
On the Pitch 85
Player Profiles 79
Rank It! 81
Strange…But True? 80
Swimming with Sharks 73
Team Stats-Football Edition 78
Wild Animal Kingdom 84

SERIES INDEX



 

Creative Paperbacks is an imprint of The Creative Company. Creative Paperbacks is distributed 

in the U.S. and Canada by Chronicle Books and fulfilled by The Hachette Book Group.

GIFT REPRESENTATIVES

Special Sales 
Lisa Bach 
Phone: 415-537-4268

California & Southwest:  
AZ, CA, CO, HI, NM, NV, 
UT, WY 
Stephen Young & Associates 
Los Angeles, CA Showroom 
Phone: 800-282-5863 
Fax: 888-748-5895 
info@stephenyoung.net

Mid-Atlantic: DC, DE, MD, 
Eastern PA, VA 
Harper Group 
Phone: 888-644-1704 
Fax: 888-644-1292 
support@harpergroup.com

Midwest: IL, IN, KY, MI, OH 
Kelley and Crew Inc. 
Chicago, IL Showroom 
Phone: 773-774-3495 
Cell: 773-294-3203 
Fax: 773-442-0810 
kcrewreps@gmail.com

Midwest: MN, ND, SD, WI 
Anne McGilvray & Company 
Minneapolis, MN Showroom 
Phone: 800-527-1462 
Fax: 214-638-4535 
info@annemcgilvray.com

New England & New York 
Metro: CT, MA, ME, NH,  
NJ, NY, RI, VT  
Harper Group 
New York, NY Showroom 
Phone: 888-644-1704 
Fax: 888-644-1292 
support@harpergroup.com 
www.harpergroup.com

Pacific Northwest: AK, ID, 
MT, OR, WA 
Bettencourt 
Seattle, WA Showroom 
Phone: 800-462-6099 
Fax: 206-762-2457 
info@bettencourtgroup.com

Southeast: AL, FL, GA, MS, 
NC, SC, TN 
The Simblist Group 
Atlanta, GA Showroom 
Phone: 800-524-1621 
Fax: 404-524-8901 
info@simblistgroup.com

South and Midwest: AR, IA, 
KS, LA, MO, NE, OK, TX 
Anne McGilvray & Company 
Dallas, TX Showroom 
Phone: 800-527-1462 
Fax: 214-638-4535 
info@annemcgilvray.com

West Virginia and Western PA 
Pamela Miller 
PDM Enterprises 
Phone: 412-881-7033 
Fax: 412-881-7033 
repref23@aol.com

BOOK TRADE REPRESENTATIVES

Trade Sales 
Eugenia Pakalik 
Phone: 415-537-4275

Library and Educational 
Accounts 
Anna-Lisa Sandstrum 
Phone: 415-537-4299 
Fax: 415-537-4470 
Annalisa_sandstrum@ 
chroniclebooks.com

Northern California 
Anna-Lisa Sandstrum 
Phone: 415-537-4299 
Fax: 415-537-4470 
Annalisa_sandstrum@
chroniclebooks.com

Southern California, AZ, 
NM, TX 
Dave Ehrlich 
Phone: 323-346-7498 
Fax: 323-798-5468 
dave_ehrlich@ 
chroniclebooks.com

Pacific Northwest: CO,  
WA, OR, UT, AK 
Courtney Payne 
Phone: 206-409-8556 
Fax: 206-723-3956 
courtney_payne@ 
chroniclebooks.com

CO, WY, MT, ID, UT 
Chickman Associates 
Phone: 650-642-2609 
Fax: 650-570-7575 
chickmanis@comcast.net 

Midwest: IA, IL, IN, KS,  
KY, MI, MN, MO, ND,  
NE, OH, SD, WI 
Abraham Associates 
Phone: 800-701-2489 
Fax: 952-927-8089 
info@abraham 
associatesinc.com

New England: CT, MA,  
ME, NH, PA, RI, VT 
Emily Cervone 
Phone: 860-212-3740 
emily_cervone@ 
chroniclebooks.com

New York Metro, NJ, and 
Selected DC and PA Accounts 
Melissa Grecco 
Phone: 516-298-6715 
Fax: 347-521-3139 
Melissa_grecco@ 
chroniclebooks.com

Mid-Atlantic: DC, DE, MD, 
PA, WV 
Chesapeake and Hudson 
Phone: 800-231-4469 
Fax: 800-307-5163 
office@cheshud.com

Southeast: AL, AR, FL, GA, 
LA, MS, SC, NC, OK, TN, 
TX, VA 
Southern Territory 
Associates 
Phone: 336-574-1879 
Fax: 336-275-3290 
sta77@suddenlink.net

CALL TOLL FREE: 
1-800-759-0190 
8:30 a.m.–5:30 p.m. EST

FAX TOLL FREE:
1-800-286-9471

E-MAIL:
Regarding existing orders:  
customer.service@hbgusa.com

To place new orders:  
order.desk@hbgusa.com

PUBLICITY:
Anna Erickson 
Phone: 415-728-1566 
aerickson@thecreativecompany.us

CREDIT DEPARTMENT:
1-800-234-5226 
9:00 a.m.–5:00 p.m. EST

GO ONLINE: 

PubEasy  
Log on to http://pubeasy.books 
.hbgusa.com to check price, 
availability, order status, or to place 

orders 24 hours a day, 7 days a week. 
Free to join, PubEasy is your own full-
service customer self-service center.

Returns Address: 
Chronicle Books Returns 
c/o Hachette Book Group USA 
322 S. Enterprise Blvd 
Lebanon, IN 46052

Please include account number and 
a packing list or chargeback with all 
returns. Written permission is not 
required for “returnable” accounts. 
Returns must be In Print, or, if Out 
of Print, returned within 6 months 
of the OP date, in saleable condition, 
and whole copy.

No authorization is required for 
overstock returns or damaged or 
defective merchandise. Returns 
are credited at the same price and 
discount at which they were most 
recently purchased.

All prices and publication dates are 
subject to change without notice. 
Residents of all states except AK, DE, 
MT, NH, and OR, please add local 
sales tax.

INTERNATIONAL DISTRIBUTION

Canada 
Raincoast Books 
2440 Viking Way 
Richmond, BC 
Canada V6V IN2 
Phone: 604-448-7100 
Fax: 604-270-7161 
info@raincoast.com 
www.raincoast.com

Caribbean 
Carlos Azula 
Hachette Book Group 
107 Roberts Court 
Palatka, FL 32177 
Phone: 1-386-643-7307 
carlos.azula@hbgusa.com

SCHOOLS AND LIBRARY SALES

The Creative Company 
Phone: 507-388-6273 
Fax: 507-388-2746 

orders@thecreativecompany.us 
www.thecreativecompany.us

CUSTOMER SERVICE RESOURCES

ORDER ING INFORMAT ION



CREATIVE PAPERBACKS

IS AN IMPRINT OF

THE CREATIVE COMPANY, 

FAMILY-OWNED SINCE 1932.


